
 

 

 

July 06, 2021  

 

Subject:  5501 Subcommittee Report – 07/02/21 Meeting on May 2021 Financial Records 

 
BACKGROUND:  

California legislature Assembly Bill #2912, effective January 1, 2019, created new civil code 5500/5501. 

 

1. Civil Code 5500 Items Monthly Review Meeting Items 

a. Current reconciliation of the association’s operating accounts, 

b. Current reconciliation of the association’s reserve accounts, 

c. Current year’s actual operating revenues and expenses compared to budget, 

d. Latest account statements prepared by the financial institutions for all accounts, 

e. An income and expense statement for the association’s operating and reserve accounts, and 

f. Check register, monthly general ledger, and delinquent assessment receivable reports. 

 

2. Civil Code Monthly CA5501 Report 

a. A statement that subcommittee members have reviewed the items in (1) above, 

b. A statement regarding any noteworthy findings, including any corrections to be made in a 

further review of the month and or subsequent months, and 

c. Acknowledgment by subcommittee participants of their participation in the review. 

REPORT:  

 

a. The subcommittee met on July 02, 2021 - from 9:01am to 10:24am and reviewed items in (1) above 

for May 2021 financial records.  

 

a. The subcommittee reviewed May Financial Statements/Report. May Financials: Financial 

Presentation 

 

b. Investments Reconciliation for May separately reviewed by the Treasurer and the alternate board 

attendee (Charles Wu). Confirmation sent by the Treasurer to the GM, DFA, alternate Board attendee 

(Wu) and the Chair and Vice-Chair of the Finance Committee. (Attachment A) 

 

c. The subcommittee reviewed the trial balance, General Ledger, check register and supporting 

reconciliations. Several check payments and reconciliations were reviewed noting no exceptions.  The 

committee review $10,000+ ACH and Checks report. Reviewed reconciliation detail for Tri Counties 

Bank Accounts- General and Cash Receipts and tracked 3 randomly selected checks from check 

register to general ledger to bank statement. Reviewed back up for 3 checks from the check register. 

 

d. The subcommittee reviewed member delinquent accounts receivable reports. Note, the full Board is 

briefed in executive session monthly on this matter. To review in detail quarterly. 

 

e. Other discussion items included: Rec fee pace report, 38.7% of properties have purchased rec fee for 

2021/22 cycle, Vs 38.3% 20/21 and 47.2% 19/20- Total Revenue as of 5/31/21 $1,191,281 

 

f. The subcommittee noted no adjustments necessary to the May 2021 financial statements.  Items for 

follow-up at a future date include the following: 

 

https://cdn1.tahoedonner.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/18161656/Board-Finance-Presentation-June-2021.pdf
https://cdn1.tahoedonner.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/18161656/Board-Finance-Presentation-June-2021.pdf


 

 

Old, remains outstanding: 

  

1. Investment account reconciliation training 

2. Written Treasury Policy 

3. Written Collection Procedures 

4. Check to see if Tri Counties has any way to integrate with EUnify 

 

 

 

*Follow up review: 

1. Tri Counties Bank Accounts Reconciliations: June bank activity was booked to May by mistake, 

reversed and corrected, new general ledger balances have been uploaded to Sharepoint reflecting 

the changes. 

2. Absorb Software: $3,655 Check is for onboarding fees, $12,325 is for Annual Subscription. 

 

 

 

g. Committee Attendees (Acknowledgment received via email confirmation for all listed below) 

1. Steve Mahoney, Treasurer 

2. Charles Wu, Director 

3. John Dundas, Finance Committee designee 

4. Tom O’Neil, Controller 

5. Tracy Pearson, Accounting Manager 

        

h. Next 5501 Meeting – June 2021 Review is scheduled for July 20, 2021. 

(Board – Treasurer and Murrell)  

Prepared by: Tracy Pearson, Accounting Manager 

Board Agenda Meeting Date for Ratification:  July 25, 2021 

GM Approval for Agenda:   



From: Steve Mahoney
To: David Mickaelian; Todd Martyn-Jones; Tom O"Neil; Charles Wu
Cc: Tracy Pearson; John Dundas; Terry Watson
Subject: TDA May 2021 Account Reconciliation as required by Section 5500 of Davis-Stirling
Date: Sunday, July 4, 2021 3:14:11 PM
Attachments: TDA Treasurer"s Review May 2021 vf.pdf

TDA Bank & Brokerage Statements May 2021.pdf

Ladies and Gentlemen,

This note is a formal acknowledgment that I have completed a review of  reconciliations of
 Tahoe Donner Association’s ("TDA”) operating and capital funds reserve accounts for the
month of May 2021 as called for in Section 5500 of the California Civil Code.

In connection with this review, I have reviewed (i) month-end account statements for Tahoe
Donner’s principal operating and investment accounts as provided by TDA’s banks and
investment/brokerage firms, (ii) a summary reconciliation of activity in these accounts
prepared by TDA’s Controller (Tom O'Neil), and (iii) reconciliations of our principal bank
accounts  provided by our Accounting Department identifying differences between the bank-
provided month end balance and TDA’s general ledger as of May 31, 2021. I have made
appropriate  inquiries of TDA staff as to satisfy me that my review of the operating and
reserve account investment and bank accounts was conducted in accordance with the
requirements of CA Civil Code 5500.

I have enclosed (i) a pdf of the reconciliation worksheet for May containing a statement that in
my opinion the reconciliation is correct in all material respects,  and (ii) a pdf of the actual
account statements that were reviewed.

There are several follow-up items (identified in my handwritten notes on the reconciliation)
that need management’s attention. These follow-up items are as follows:

Notes 1-4  - There are minor discrepancies in the bank vs. general ledger account
reconciliations. We also need to add to the monthly package a reconciliation for the
account ending in 10255.

Note 5 - Please contact our CIT Bank account representative and confirm the next CD
renewal date. From memory, I recall that it might be in August. Suggest that we close
this account to simplify our administration efforts. 

Note 6 - Please confirm that action has been taken to reduce excessive balances in
Stifel’s Insured Bank CD program. See page 83 of the attached statements. 

Note 7 - Please confirm that our holdings of Oracle Corp. senior notes have been sold as
they are no longer compliant with TDA’s Investment Policy.

Given my concerns about the security of sensitive Tahoe Donner information, only senior staff
members, the Chair and Vice chair of the Finance Committee, and the other member of TDA’s
Board of Directors who attended the April 5501 Sub-Committee meeting (Charles Wu) will
receive the reconciliation and account statement materials.

Charles, please review the attached reconciliation and account statements and send an email to

mailto:smahoney@tahoedonner.com
mailto:dmickaelian@tahoedonner.com
mailto:tmartynjones@tahoedonner.com
mailto:toneil@tahoedonner.com
mailto:cwu@tahoedonner.com
mailto:tpearson@tahoedonner.com
mailto:jd11792@outlook.com
mailto:terryawatson@gmail.com
















TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION ACTUAL
10252-901 Tri Counties Bank - Money Market
MMDA Non-Personal Account # 641002224 2021
May 31, 2021 LTD


5
TDA Solomon


GL Blance 5/31/2021
GL Inventory 


Balance
10252 901 5,497.50          


 
Bank BALANCE      10252-901 5,497.50$       


-$                 


R:\Reconciliations\10252-901 TCB Money Market\10252-901 Money Market Tri Counties 2021
6/14/2021 11:10 AM


May 21







�����������	
�����������


������������������������
���������ł��
��!� ������������
�Ŏ�
����ł������ ����$����


&'()*+'�,*-.�&/01-*/23
�4567�89:;�6

6<75=�>%?"@


�$A��$ >>$A"%>


�B:CD6:5E
�;C<5�
6<79<F@


�$A%%$A>>$>%%"


�<G9<5�
6<79<F@ �=9�CB<:95H
6<7IJCD


K)'(L00�ML0L2+'�&1NNL(O
PQQRSTU��VWX PQQRSTU��SYZX[ �T\]T^�_`a`TQX



BH9<5HH���� �%���>>>% b!c% "I!�


ŔĲqpıiqqkưưƱrŃƮvńńuuuƮ
PQQRSTU��SYY`[V
�`UX �XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU
xyzx{z|x|{ _X^]TT]T^�_`a`TQX }y��Ņ���y


���=5E9:�H���;9H��5=9CE b�I�!
���5�9:�H���;9H��5=9CE b�I��


xyz~{z|x|{ �T\]T^�_`a`TQX }y��Ņ��yx


	TUX[XwU��SYY`[V
�XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU
�<:5=5H:��6=<5E��=CD��!?��?>�>���;=CBF;��!?#�?>�>�
�<<B6G��5=J5<:6F5��95GE��6=<5E �I���
�6�H�9<��:6:5D5<:���JG5 #�
�<:5=5H:�6<E?C=��586=E��69E b�I�!
�<:5=5H:��69E�:;9H��:6:5D5<:���JG5 b�I�!
�<:5=5H:��69E��56=$:C$�6:5 b�I>%


�U�X[�
[X\]Uw
�`UX �XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU


�!?>A?>�>� �����������$ķ�� b�I�!


&-L-'N'2-��2�*2������������
������Ő�¡¡�Ŋ��ŌŌ�¢ �� �¡ ��£L�'���/¤��


¦++/12-�§1N¨'(©ō¥������¥


���"�!���
�!�>%� %�"�A��!%�����> >�>��!#� �6¬9<FH��JJCB<:��:6:5D5<:H







­®¯®°±²³´²®³±µ²¶³µ²·¸²¹³º³´»®²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½¾


¿³À²¼ÁÂ³·®²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®
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ìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑī


ÃÄ Å×ØÔ×ÔØÄÊÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈ
ÃÄ ùÉÍÖ×Ú×ÔØÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÙÄÑģÝ×ÉÊÈ×ÍÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÊÔÚÄËÊÉÚÄÖÑÉ×ĬËÊÈ×ÍÔÄËÍÚÑÄÍÖÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÝÐÍÔÑÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄ×ÔÈÑÉÔÑÈ
ÃÄ ÅÛ×Ý×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÊÄÝÍ×ÔÈĄÍÌĄÕÊÓÑÄæùóÅèÄÈÑÉÎ×ÔÊÓÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉ×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÄÍÉÄÕ×ØÔ×ÔØÄÌÍÉÄÏÍÆÉÄÝÆÉËÐÊÕÑ


îÐÑÄÝÉÍÖ×Õ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÏÍÆÉÄÊØÉÑÑÎÑÔÈÄÛ×ÈÐÄÆÕÄÉÑÓÊÈ×ÔØÄÍÔÓÏÄÈÍÄý×ÕÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓ×ËÊÇÓÑÄÈÍÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄ
ÈÐÊÔÄÊÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÙÄÕÆËÐÄÊÕÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÌÍÉÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕÑÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÙÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÇÍÖÑÄý×ÕÊÄĭÑÉÍÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÓ×ÊÇ×Ó×ÈÏÄÝÉÍÈÑËÈ×ÍÔÄÉÆÓÑÕÄÚÍÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓÏÙÄÑÖÑÔÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÚ×ÚÄÔÍÈÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÍÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÊÄùðòÄÛÐÑÔÄÏÍÆÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÞ


������������������������ �%���>>>% �:6:5D5<:��<E9<F��!?#�?>�>� �6F5�>�CĮ�>
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Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL


General 240000943; G/L 901-10265
May 31, 2021 2021


LTD
5


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 5/31/2021 Tri Counties
GL Inventory 


Balance
10265 * 2,168,437.35        


In Transit: Official Payments  
0.00


2,168,437.35
Bank Balance May 31, 2021 2,168,437.35


 0.00


R:\Reconciliations\10265-901 TCB General\10265-901 General 2021
6/15/2021 7:31 AM


May 21
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­®¯®°±²³´²®³±µ²¶³µ²·¸²¹³º³´»®²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½¾


¿³À²¼ÁÂ³·®²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ÅÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÔÏÄÎÍÔÈÐÓÏÄÕÑÉÖ×ËÑÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÇÊÔÒÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÓÓÄ
ÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÛ×ÈÐÚÉÊÛÊÓÕÜÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÕÄÔÍÈÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÓÏÄÚÑÚÆËÈÑÚÞ


ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÈÍÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÓÓÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄËÊÕÐÄÉÑÕÑÉÖÑÄÊÚÖÊÔËÑÕÄ
ÔÍÈÄÉÑËÍÉÚÑÚÞ


¿¹À²à®¯áâµ²¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


ÃÄ äÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÊÉÑÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄ×ÔÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄÍÉÄ×ÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÝÊ×ÚÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄ
×ÌÄÈÐÑÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄ×ÕÄÔÍÈÄÊÖÊ×ÓÊÇÓÑÞÄßÔÄÊÕÈÑÉ×ÕÒÄæçèÄÄ×ÔÚ×ËÊÈÑÕÄÎ×ÕÕ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉæÕèÞ


ÃÄ éÐÑËÒÄÍêÄÑÊËÐÄËÐÑËÒÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÄÍÉÄÕÈÆÇÕÞ
ÃÄ ë×ÕÈÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÝÊËÑÄÝÉÍÖ×ÚÑÚÄÊÓÓÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÞÄßÚÚÄÈÐÑÕÑÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÞ


¿»À²¯®»¸´»áº®²¹³º³´»®±


ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÑÔÚ×ÔØÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÕÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÊÓÓÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÄÍÌÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÚÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÚÄ×ÔÄæíèÄÊÇÍÖÑÄÊÔÚÄ
ÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÇÈÍÈÊÓÞ


îïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄÅïßëëÄíìÄéóòÅðôìõìôÄéóõõìéîÄßòôÄîõðÄéóöòîðìÅÄíßò÷ÄÅïßëëÄòóîÄíìÄëðßíëìÄøóõÄßòäÄôðÅéõìùßòéðìÅÄðøÄòóîÄ
õìùóõîìôÄîóÄîïìÄíßò÷ÄúðîïðòÄûüÄéßëìòôßõÄôßäÅÄøõóñÄîïìÄôßîìÄîïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄúßÅÄñßðëìôÄóõÄñßôìÄßýßðëßíëìÞÄõìÅùóòÅìÄîðñìÄ
øóõÄõìùóõîðòþÄìõõóõÅÄóõÄðòÿöðõðìÅÄõìþßõôðòþÄìëìéîõóòðéÄøöòôÄîõßòÅøìõÅÄóõÄäóöõÄßöîóñßîðéÄéßÅïÄõìÅìõýìÄßõìÄÅìùßõßîìëäÄ
ôðÅéëóÅìôÞÄßëëÄðîìñÅÄôìùóÅðîìôÄßõìÄÅöíĀìéîÄîóÄõìéìðùîÄóøÄøðòßëÄùßäñìòîÞ


á·®ā²´¸Ă ³ā¸¼´·


·¸·³º


¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


æăè


æăè


ÅöíîóîßëÄÄÄÄ


æĄè


²²·­á±²·¸·³º²±­¸¼ºÂ²³ã¯®®²¶á·­²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


¿ÂÀ²áâ²µ¸¼²ÂáÂ²´¸·²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ýÑÉ×ÌÏÄÈÐÊÈÄÈÐÑÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÄÎÍÔÈÐąÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÛÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÚÄÝÉÍÝÑÉÓÏÞ
ÃÄ õÑÖ×ÑÛÄÊÓÓÄÊÚÚ×È×ÍÔÕÄÊÔÚÄÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÍÉÄÑÉÉÍÉÕÄÊÕÄÛÑÓÓÄÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÕÄÇÉÍÆØÐÈÄÌÍÉÛÊÉÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÞ
ÃÄ õÑËÍÉÚÄÊÔÏÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÉÍÎÄÝÉ×ÍÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÕÞ
ÃÄ ôÑÈÑÉÎ×ÔÑÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÕÄæ×ÔËÓÆÚ×ÔØÄßÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕèÄÕÐÍÛÔÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄĆôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕćÄÊÔÚÄĆóÈÐÑÉÄéÉÑÚ×ÈÕćÄÕÑËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊÉÑÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄ
ÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


ÃÄ éÍÎÝÊÉÑÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÑÊËÐÄ×ÈÑÎÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊØÊ×ÔÕÈÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÕÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


·Ĉĉ²ĊċČČċčĎďĐ²ďċđĎĒĉē²ĔĕĕČĖ²ĎĊ²ĖċėĘ²ĔĒĒċėďđ²Ďē²ęĔĎďđĔĎďĉĚ²ĕĘĎęĔĘĎČĖ²ĊċĘ²ĕĉĘēċďĔČě²ĊĔęĎČĖ²ċĘ²ĈċėēĉĈċČĚ²ĕėĘĕċēĉēĂ


á´²»³±®²¸â²®¯¯¸¯±²¸¯²Ĝ¼®±·á¸´±²³¹¸¼·²µ¸¼¯²®º®»·¯¸´á»²·¯³´±â®¯±


éÊÓÓÄÆÕÄÊÈÄĝĄĞüüĄğĠĠĄĞġĢĠÄÍÉÄÛÉ×ÈÑÄÈÍÄÆÕÄÊÈÄîÉ×ÄéÍÆÔÈ×ÑÕÄíÊÔÒÙÄéÆÕÈÍÎÑÉÄÅÑÉÖ×ËÑÄôÑÝÊÉÈÎÑÔÈÙÄùÞÄóÞÄíÍģÄğüğÄéÐ×ËÍÙÄéßÄğĤğĠġÄÊÕÄÕÍÍÔÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄ
ËÊÔÙÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄÏÍÆÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÄ×ÕÄÛÉÍÔØÄÍÉÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÄÊÇÍÆÈÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÞÄúÑÄÎÆÕÈÄÐÑÊÉÄ
ÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÄÔÍÄÓÊÈÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄĥüÄÚÊÏÕÄÊ�ÑÉÄÛÑÄÕÑÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐÑÄøðõÅîÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÔÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÝÉÍÇÓÑÎÄÊÝÝÑÊÉÑÚÞ


æĝèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÏÍÆÉÄÔÊÎÑÄÊÔÚÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄæ×ÌÄÊÔÏèÞ


æĠèÄôÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÏÍÆÄÊÉÑÄÆÔÕÆÉÑÄÊÇÍÆÈÙÄÊÔÚÄÑģÝÓÊ×ÔÄÊÕÄËÓÑÊÉÓÏÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄËÊÔÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÇÑÓ×ÑÖÑÄ×ÈÄ×ÕÄÊÔÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄ
ÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


æûèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÈÐÑÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÕÝÑËÈÑÚÄÑÉÉÍÉÞ


úÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈÑÄÏÍÆÉÄËÍÎÝÓÊ×ÔÈÄÊÔÚÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÍÉÉÑËÈÄÊÔÏÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÝÉÍÎÝÈÓÏÞÄðÌÄÛÑÄÈÊÒÑÄÎÍÉÑÄÈÐÊÔÄĝüÄÇÆÕ×ÔÑÕÕÄÚÊÏÕÄÈÍÄÚÍÄÈÐ×ÕÙÄÛÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÄÏÍÆÉÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÌÍÉÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄ×ÕÄ×ÔÄÑÉÉÍÉĦÄÕÍÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÛ×ÓÓÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÐÑÄÆÕÑÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÎÍÔÑÏÄÚÆÉ×ÔØÄÈÐÑÄÈ×ÎÑÄ×ÈÄÈÊÒÑÕÄÆÕÄÈÍÄËÍÎÝÓÑÈÑÄÍÆÉÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


áęĕċĘđĔďđ²´ċđĎĒĉ²³ħċėđ²µċėĘ²·ĘĎ²»ċėďđĎĉē²¹ĔďĨ²àĎēĔĩ²ÂĉħĎđ²»ĔĘĚ


äÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÕÄÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄÛ×ÈÐÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄÚÑÇ×ÈÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕ×ÔØÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÆÕÑÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄÛ×ÈÐÍÆÈÄÆÕ×ÔØÄÊÄùðòÄÍÉÄ
Û×ÈÐÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÞÄìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈ×ÔØÄ
ÊÄÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÄÚ×ÉÑËÈÓÏÄÛ×ÈÐÄÈÐÑÄÇ×ÓÓÑÉÙÄÝÍÕÕ×ÇÓÏÄÖ×ÊÄÈÑÓÑÝÐÍÔÑÙÄðÔÈÑÉÔÑÈÙÄÍÉÄÒ×ÍÕÒÄÓÍËÊÈ×ÍÔÕÞÄîÐÑÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒæÕèÄÌÍÉÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÕÆËÐÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄ
ÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄ×ÕÄÈÐÑÄßËËÑÓĪÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÞ


ìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑī


ÃÄ Å×ØÔ×ÔØÄÊÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈ
ÃÄ ùÉÍÖ×Ú×ÔØÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÙÄÑģÝ×ÉÊÈ×ÍÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÊÔÚÄËÊÉÚÄÖÑÉ×ĬËÊÈ×ÍÔÄËÍÚÑÄÍÖÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÝÐÍÔÑÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄ×ÔÈÑÉÔÑÈ
ÃÄ ÅÛ×Ý×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÊÄÝÍ×ÔÈĄÍÌĄÕÊÓÑÄæùóÅèÄÈÑÉÎ×ÔÊÓÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉ×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÄÍÉÄÕ×ØÔ×ÔØÄÌÍÉÄÏÍÆÉÄÝÆÉËÐÊÕÑ


îÐÑÄÝÉÍÖ×Õ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÏÍÆÉÄÊØÉÑÑÎÑÔÈÄÛ×ÈÐÄÆÕÄÉÑÓÊÈ×ÔØÄÍÔÓÏÄÈÍÄý×ÕÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓ×ËÊÇÓÑÄÈÍÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄ
ÈÐÊÔÄÊÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÙÄÕÆËÐÄÊÕÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÌÍÉÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕÑÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÙÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÇÍÖÑÄý×ÕÊÄĭÑÉÍÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÓ×ÊÇ×Ó×ÈÏÄÝÉÍÈÑËÈ×ÍÔÄÉÆÓÑÕÄÚÍÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓÏÙÄÑÖÑÔÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÚ×ÚÄÔÍÈÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÍÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÊÄùðòÄÛÐÑÔÄÏÍÆÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÞ
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Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL
Daily Cash Bank Account 641002194 G/L 901-10266
May 31, 2021 2021


LTD
5


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 5/31/2021 Tri Counties
GL Inventory 


Balance
10266 901 11,752.92        
Deposits in Transit:


5/31/2021 2,626.59
5/31/2021 Remote Deposit 20.50


5/30/2021 1,300.27
5/29/2021 3,130.42
5/28/2021 1,153.74


5/28/2021 Remote Deposit 683.00
5/27/2021 262.40


5/27/2021 Remote Deposit 807.00
5/26/2021 Remote Deposit 1,769.00


Total in transit deposits 11,752.92


Bank Balance : 10266-901 0.00


Daily Sales Deposits


05/31/21


R:\Reconciliations\10266-901 TCB Daily Sales CASH\10266-901 2021 May 21
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xyzx{z|x|{ _X^]TT]T^�_`a`TQX }x�xx
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­®¯®°±²³´²®³±µ²¶³µ²·¸²¹³º³´»®²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½¾


¿³À²¼ÁÂ³·®²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ÅÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÔÏÄÎÍÔÈÐÓÏÄÕÑÉÖ×ËÑÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÇÊÔÒÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÓÓÄ
ÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÛ×ÈÐÚÉÊÛÊÓÕÜÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÕÄÔÍÈÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÓÏÄÚÑÚÆËÈÑÚÞ


ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÈÍÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÓÓÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄËÊÕÐÄÉÑÕÑÉÖÑÄÊÚÖÊÔËÑÕÄ
ÔÍÈÄÉÑËÍÉÚÑÚÞ


¿¹À²à®¯áâµ²¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


ÃÄ äÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÊÉÑÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄ×ÔÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄÍÉÄ×ÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÝÊ×ÚÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄ
×ÌÄÈÐÑÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄ×ÕÄÔÍÈÄÊÖÊ×ÓÊÇÓÑÞÄßÔÄÊÕÈÑÉ×ÕÒÄæçèÄÄ×ÔÚ×ËÊÈÑÕÄÎ×ÕÕ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉæÕèÞ


ÃÄ éÐÑËÒÄÍêÄÑÊËÐÄËÐÑËÒÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÄÍÉÄÕÈÆÇÕÞ
ÃÄ ë×ÕÈÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÝÊËÑÄÝÉÍÖ×ÚÑÚÄÊÓÓÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÞÄßÚÚÄÈÐÑÕÑÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÞ


¿»À²¯®»¸´»áº®²¹³º³´»®±


ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÑÔÚ×ÔØÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÕÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÊÓÓÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÄÍÌÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÚÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÚÄ×ÔÄæíèÄÊÇÍÖÑÄÊÔÚÄ
ÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÇÈÍÈÊÓÞ


îïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄÅïßëëÄíìÄéóòÅðôìõìôÄéóõõìéîÄßòôÄîõðÄéóöòîðìÅÄíßò÷ÄÅïßëëÄòóîÄíìÄëðßíëìÄøóõÄßòäÄôðÅéõìùßòéðìÅÄðøÄòóîÄ
õìùóõîìôÄîóÄîïìÄíßò÷ÄúðîïðòÄûüÄéßëìòôßõÄôßäÅÄøõóñÄîïìÄôßîìÄîïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄúßÅÄñßðëìôÄóõÄñßôìÄßýßðëßíëìÞÄõìÅùóòÅìÄîðñìÄ
øóõÄõìùóõîðòþÄìõõóõÅÄóõÄðòÿöðõðìÅÄõìþßõôðòþÄìëìéîõóòðéÄøöòôÄîõßòÅøìõÅÄóõÄäóöõÄßöîóñßîðéÄéßÅïÄõìÅìõýìÄßõìÄÅìùßõßîìëäÄ
ôðÅéëóÅìôÞÄßëëÄðîìñÅÄôìùóÅðîìôÄßõìÄÅöíĀìéîÄîóÄõìéìðùîÄóøÄøðòßëÄùßäñìòîÞ


á·®ā²´¸Ă ³ā¸¼´·


·¸·³º


¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


æăè


æăè


ÅöíîóîßëÄÄÄÄ


æĄè


²²·­á±²·¸·³º²±­¸¼ºÂ²³ã¯®®²¶á·­²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


¿ÂÀ²áâ²µ¸¼²ÂáÂ²´¸·²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ýÑÉ×ÌÏÄÈÐÊÈÄÈÐÑÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÄÎÍÔÈÐąÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÛÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÚÄÝÉÍÝÑÉÓÏÞ
ÃÄ õÑÖ×ÑÛÄÊÓÓÄÊÚÚ×È×ÍÔÕÄÊÔÚÄÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÍÉÄÑÉÉÍÉÕÄÊÕÄÛÑÓÓÄÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÕÄÇÉÍÆØÐÈÄÌÍÉÛÊÉÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÞ
ÃÄ õÑËÍÉÚÄÊÔÏÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÉÍÎÄÝÉ×ÍÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÕÞ
ÃÄ ôÑÈÑÉÎ×ÔÑÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÕÄæ×ÔËÓÆÚ×ÔØÄßÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕèÄÕÐÍÛÔÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄĆôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕćÄÊÔÚÄĆóÈÐÑÉÄéÉÑÚ×ÈÕćÄÕÑËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊÉÑÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄ
ÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


ÃÄ éÍÎÝÊÉÑÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÑÊËÐÄ×ÈÑÎÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊØÊ×ÔÕÈÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÕÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


·Ĉĉ²ĊċČČċčĎďĐ²ďċđĎĒĉē²ĔĕĕČĖ²ĎĊ²ĖċėĘ²ĔĒĒċėďđ²Ďē²ęĔĎďđĔĎďĉĚ²ĕĘĎęĔĘĎČĖ²ĊċĘ²ĕĉĘēċďĔČě²ĊĔęĎČĖ²ċĘ²ĈċėēĉĈċČĚ²ĕėĘĕċēĉēĂ


á´²»³±®²¸â²®¯¯¸¯±²¸¯²Ĝ¼®±·á¸´±²³¹¸¼·²µ¸¼¯²®º®»·¯¸´á»²·¯³´±â®¯±


éÊÓÓÄÆÕÄÊÈÄĝĄĞüüĄğĠĠĄĞġĢĠÄÍÉÄÛÉ×ÈÑÄÈÍÄÆÕÄÊÈÄîÉ×ÄéÍÆÔÈ×ÑÕÄíÊÔÒÙÄéÆÕÈÍÎÑÉÄÅÑÉÖ×ËÑÄôÑÝÊÉÈÎÑÔÈÙÄùÞÄóÞÄíÍģÄğüğÄéÐ×ËÍÙÄéßÄğĤğĠġÄÊÕÄÕÍÍÔÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄ
ËÊÔÙÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄÏÍÆÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÄ×ÕÄÛÉÍÔØÄÍÉÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÄÊÇÍÆÈÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÞÄúÑÄÎÆÕÈÄÐÑÊÉÄ
ÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÄÔÍÄÓÊÈÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄĥüÄÚÊÏÕÄÊ�ÑÉÄÛÑÄÕÑÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐÑÄøðõÅîÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÔÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÝÉÍÇÓÑÎÄÊÝÝÑÊÉÑÚÞ


æĝèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÏÍÆÉÄÔÊÎÑÄÊÔÚÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄæ×ÌÄÊÔÏèÞ


æĠèÄôÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÏÍÆÄÊÉÑÄÆÔÕÆÉÑÄÊÇÍÆÈÙÄÊÔÚÄÑģÝÓÊ×ÔÄÊÕÄËÓÑÊÉÓÏÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄËÊÔÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÇÑÓ×ÑÖÑÄ×ÈÄ×ÕÄÊÔÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄ
ÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


æûèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÈÐÑÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÕÝÑËÈÑÚÄÑÉÉÍÉÞ


úÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈÑÄÏÍÆÉÄËÍÎÝÓÊ×ÔÈÄÊÔÚÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÍÉÉÑËÈÄÊÔÏÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÝÉÍÎÝÈÓÏÞÄðÌÄÛÑÄÈÊÒÑÄÎÍÉÑÄÈÐÊÔÄĝüÄÇÆÕ×ÔÑÕÕÄÚÊÏÕÄÈÍÄÚÍÄÈÐ×ÕÙÄÛÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÄÏÍÆÉÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÌÍÉÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄ×ÕÄ×ÔÄÑÉÉÍÉĦÄÕÍÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÛ×ÓÓÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÐÑÄÆÕÑÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÎÍÔÑÏÄÚÆÉ×ÔØÄÈÐÑÄÈ×ÎÑÄ×ÈÄÈÊÒÑÕÄÆÕÄÈÍÄËÍÎÝÓÑÈÑÄÍÆÉÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


áęĕċĘđĔďđ²´ċđĎĒĉ²³ħċėđ²µċėĘ²·ĘĎ²»ċėďđĎĉē²¹ĔďĨ²àĎēĔĩ²ÂĉħĎđ²»ĔĘĚ


äÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÕÄÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄÛ×ÈÐÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄÚÑÇ×ÈÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕ×ÔØÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÆÕÑÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄÛ×ÈÐÍÆÈÄÆÕ×ÔØÄÊÄùðòÄÍÉÄ
Û×ÈÐÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÞÄìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈ×ÔØÄ
ÊÄÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÄÚ×ÉÑËÈÓÏÄÛ×ÈÐÄÈÐÑÄÇ×ÓÓÑÉÙÄÝÍÕÕ×ÇÓÏÄÖ×ÊÄÈÑÓÑÝÐÍÔÑÙÄðÔÈÑÉÔÑÈÙÄÍÉÄÒ×ÍÕÒÄÓÍËÊÈ×ÍÔÕÞÄîÐÑÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒæÕèÄÌÍÉÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÕÆËÐÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄ
ÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄ×ÕÄÈÐÑÄßËËÑÓĪÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÞ


ìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑī


ÃÄ Å×ØÔ×ÔØÄÊÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈ
ÃÄ ùÉÍÖ×Ú×ÔØÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÙÄÑģÝ×ÉÊÈ×ÍÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÊÔÚÄËÊÉÚÄÖÑÉ×ĬËÊÈ×ÍÔÄËÍÚÑÄÍÖÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÝÐÍÔÑÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄ×ÔÈÑÉÔÑÈ
ÃÄ ÅÛ×Ý×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÊÄÝÍ×ÔÈĄÍÌĄÕÊÓÑÄæùóÅèÄÈÑÉÎ×ÔÊÓÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉ×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÄÍÉÄÕ×ØÔ×ÔØÄÌÍÉÄÏÍÆÉÄÝÆÉËÐÊÕÑ


îÐÑÄÝÉÍÖ×Õ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÏÍÆÉÄÊØÉÑÑÎÑÔÈÄÛ×ÈÐÄÆÕÄÉÑÓÊÈ×ÔØÄÍÔÓÏÄÈÍÄý×ÕÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓ×ËÊÇÓÑÄÈÍÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄ
ÈÐÊÔÄÊÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÙÄÕÆËÐÄÊÕÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÌÍÉÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕÑÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÙÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÇÍÖÑÄý×ÕÊÄĭÑÉÍÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÓ×ÊÇ×Ó×ÈÏÄÝÉÍÈÑËÈ×ÍÔÄÉÆÓÑÕÄÚÍÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓÏÙÄÑÖÑÔÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÚ×ÚÄÔÍÈÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÍÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÊÄùðòÄÛÐÑÔÄÏÍÆÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÞ


������������������������ �%���>� % �:6:5D5<:��<E9<F��!?#�?>�>� �6F5�>�CĮ�%
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Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL
Cash Receipts Bank Account 641002178 G/L 901-10267
May 31, 2021 2021


LTD
5


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 5/31/2021 Tri Counties GL Inventory Balance
10267 901 (152,995.82)                                                 


Voided check #206058 40.73
Check deposit variance- Petty Cash 0.81 JE in June


Total (152,954.28)                                                 


Checks Outstanding Report (Check Reconciliation Report / AP Module) 5/31/2021 (152,954.28)
0.00


Bank Statement Balance 0.00


R:\Reconciliations\10267-901 TCB Cash Receipts\10267-901 Cash Receipts 2021 May 21
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­®¯®°±²³´²®³±µ²¶³µ²·¸²¹³º³´»®²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½¾


¿³À²¼ÁÂ³·®²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ÅÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÔÏÄÎÍÔÈÐÓÏÄÕÑÉÖ×ËÑÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÇÊÔÒÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÓÓÄ
ÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÛ×ÈÐÚÉÊÛÊÓÕÜÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÕÄÔÍÈÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÓÏÄÚÑÚÆËÈÑÚÞ


ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÈÍÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÓÓÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄËÊÕÐÄÉÑÕÑÉÖÑÄÊÚÖÊÔËÑÕÄ
ÔÍÈÄÉÑËÍÉÚÑÚÞ


¿¹À²à®¯áâµ²¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


ÃÄ äÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÊÉÑÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄ×ÔÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄÍÉÄ×ÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÝÊ×ÚÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄ
×ÌÄÈÐÑÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄ×ÕÄÔÍÈÄÊÖÊ×ÓÊÇÓÑÞÄßÔÄÊÕÈÑÉ×ÕÒÄæçèÄÄ×ÔÚ×ËÊÈÑÕÄÎ×ÕÕ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉæÕèÞ


ÃÄ éÐÑËÒÄÍêÄÑÊËÐÄËÐÑËÒÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÄÍÉÄÕÈÆÇÕÞ
ÃÄ ë×ÕÈÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÝÊËÑÄÝÉÍÖ×ÚÑÚÄÊÓÓÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÞÄßÚÚÄÈÐÑÕÑÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÞ


¿»À²¯®»¸´»áº®²¹³º³´»®±


ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÑÔÚ×ÔØÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÕÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÊÓÓÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÄÍÌÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÚÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÚÄ×ÔÄæíèÄÊÇÍÖÑÄÊÔÚÄ
ÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÇÈÍÈÊÓÞ


îïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄÅïßëëÄíìÄéóòÅðôìõìôÄéóõõìéîÄßòôÄîõðÄéóöòîðìÅÄíßò÷ÄÅïßëëÄòóîÄíìÄëðßíëìÄøóõÄßòäÄôðÅéõìùßòéðìÅÄðøÄòóîÄ
õìùóõîìôÄîóÄîïìÄíßò÷ÄúðîïðòÄûüÄéßëìòôßõÄôßäÅÄøõóñÄîïìÄôßîìÄîïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄúßÅÄñßðëìôÄóõÄñßôìÄßýßðëßíëìÞÄõìÅùóòÅìÄîðñìÄ
øóõÄõìùóõîðòþÄìõõóõÅÄóõÄðòÿöðõðìÅÄõìþßõôðòþÄìëìéîõóòðéÄøöòôÄîõßòÅøìõÅÄóõÄäóöõÄßöîóñßîðéÄéßÅïÄõìÅìõýìÄßõìÄÅìùßõßîìëäÄ
ôðÅéëóÅìôÞÄßëëÄðîìñÅÄôìùóÅðîìôÄßõìÄÅöíĀìéîÄîóÄõìéìðùîÄóøÄøðòßëÄùßäñìòîÞ


á·®ā²´¸Ă ³ā¸¼´·


·¸·³º


¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


æăè


æăè


ÅöíîóîßëÄÄÄÄ


æĄè


²²·­á±²·¸·³º²±­¸¼ºÂ²³ã¯®®²¶á·­²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


¿ÂÀ²áâ²µ¸¼²ÂáÂ²´¸·²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ýÑÉ×ÌÏÄÈÐÊÈÄÈÐÑÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÄÎÍÔÈÐąÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÛÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÚÄÝÉÍÝÑÉÓÏÞ
ÃÄ õÑÖ×ÑÛÄÊÓÓÄÊÚÚ×È×ÍÔÕÄÊÔÚÄÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÍÉÄÑÉÉÍÉÕÄÊÕÄÛÑÓÓÄÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÕÄÇÉÍÆØÐÈÄÌÍÉÛÊÉÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÞ
ÃÄ õÑËÍÉÚÄÊÔÏÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÉÍÎÄÝÉ×ÍÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÕÞ
ÃÄ ôÑÈÑÉÎ×ÔÑÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÕÄæ×ÔËÓÆÚ×ÔØÄßÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕèÄÕÐÍÛÔÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄĆôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕćÄÊÔÚÄĆóÈÐÑÉÄéÉÑÚ×ÈÕćÄÕÑËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊÉÑÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄ
ÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


ÃÄ éÍÎÝÊÉÑÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÑÊËÐÄ×ÈÑÎÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊØÊ×ÔÕÈÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÕÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


·Ĉĉ²ĊċČČċčĎďĐ²ďċđĎĒĉē²ĔĕĕČĖ²ĎĊ²ĖċėĘ²ĔĒĒċėďđ²Ďē²ęĔĎďđĔĎďĉĚ²ĕĘĎęĔĘĎČĖ²ĊċĘ²ĕĉĘēċďĔČě²ĊĔęĎČĖ²ċĘ²ĈċėēĉĈċČĚ²ĕėĘĕċēĉēĂ


á´²»³±®²¸â²®¯¯¸¯±²¸¯²Ĝ¼®±·á¸´±²³¹¸¼·²µ¸¼¯²®º®»·¯¸´á»²·¯³´±â®¯±


éÊÓÓÄÆÕÄÊÈÄĝĄĞüüĄğĠĠĄĞġĢĠÄÍÉÄÛÉ×ÈÑÄÈÍÄÆÕÄÊÈÄîÉ×ÄéÍÆÔÈ×ÑÕÄíÊÔÒÙÄéÆÕÈÍÎÑÉÄÅÑÉÖ×ËÑÄôÑÝÊÉÈÎÑÔÈÙÄùÞÄóÞÄíÍģÄğüğÄéÐ×ËÍÙÄéßÄğĤğĠġÄÊÕÄÕÍÍÔÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄ
ËÊÔÙÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄÏÍÆÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÄ×ÕÄÛÉÍÔØÄÍÉÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÄÊÇÍÆÈÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÞÄúÑÄÎÆÕÈÄÐÑÊÉÄ
ÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÄÔÍÄÓÊÈÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄĥüÄÚÊÏÕÄÊ�ÑÉÄÛÑÄÕÑÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐÑÄøðõÅîÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÔÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÝÉÍÇÓÑÎÄÊÝÝÑÊÉÑÚÞ


æĝèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÏÍÆÉÄÔÊÎÑÄÊÔÚÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄæ×ÌÄÊÔÏèÞ


æĠèÄôÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÏÍÆÄÊÉÑÄÆÔÕÆÉÑÄÊÇÍÆÈÙÄÊÔÚÄÑģÝÓÊ×ÔÄÊÕÄËÓÑÊÉÓÏÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄËÊÔÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÇÑÓ×ÑÖÑÄ×ÈÄ×ÕÄÊÔÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄ
ÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


æûèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÈÐÑÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÕÝÑËÈÑÚÄÑÉÉÍÉÞ


úÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈÑÄÏÍÆÉÄËÍÎÝÓÊ×ÔÈÄÊÔÚÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÍÉÉÑËÈÄÊÔÏÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÝÉÍÎÝÈÓÏÞÄðÌÄÛÑÄÈÊÒÑÄÎÍÉÑÄÈÐÊÔÄĝüÄÇÆÕ×ÔÑÕÕÄÚÊÏÕÄÈÍÄÚÍÄÈÐ×ÕÙÄÛÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÄÏÍÆÉÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÌÍÉÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄ×ÕÄ×ÔÄÑÉÉÍÉĦÄÕÍÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÛ×ÓÓÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÐÑÄÆÕÑÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÎÍÔÑÏÄÚÆÉ×ÔØÄÈÐÑÄÈ×ÎÑÄ×ÈÄÈÊÒÑÕÄÆÕÄÈÍÄËÍÎÝÓÑÈÑÄÍÆÉÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


áęĕċĘđĔďđ²´ċđĎĒĉ²³ħċėđ²µċėĘ²·ĘĎ²»ċėďđĎĉē²¹ĔďĨ²àĎēĔĩ²ÂĉħĎđ²»ĔĘĚ


äÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÕÄÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄÛ×ÈÐÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄÚÑÇ×ÈÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕ×ÔØÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÆÕÑÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄÛ×ÈÐÍÆÈÄÆÕ×ÔØÄÊÄùðòÄÍÉÄ
Û×ÈÐÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÞÄìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈ×ÔØÄ
ÊÄÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÄÚ×ÉÑËÈÓÏÄÛ×ÈÐÄÈÐÑÄÇ×ÓÓÑÉÙÄÝÍÕÕ×ÇÓÏÄÖ×ÊÄÈÑÓÑÝÐÍÔÑÙÄðÔÈÑÉÔÑÈÙÄÍÉÄÒ×ÍÕÒÄÓÍËÊÈ×ÍÔÕÞÄîÐÑÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒæÕèÄÌÍÉÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÕÆËÐÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄ
ÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄ×ÕÄÈÐÑÄßËËÑÓĪÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÞ


ìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑī


ÃÄ Å×ØÔ×ÔØÄÊÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈ
ÃÄ ùÉÍÖ×Ú×ÔØÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÙÄÑģÝ×ÉÊÈ×ÍÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÊÔÚÄËÊÉÚÄÖÑÉ×ĬËÊÈ×ÍÔÄËÍÚÑÄÍÖÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÝÐÍÔÑÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄ×ÔÈÑÉÔÑÈ
ÃÄ ÅÛ×Ý×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÊÄÝÍ×ÔÈĄÍÌĄÕÊÓÑÄæùóÅèÄÈÑÉÎ×ÔÊÓÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉ×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÄÍÉÄÕ×ØÔ×ÔØÄÌÍÉÄÏÍÆÉÄÝÆÉËÐÊÕÑ


îÐÑÄÝÉÍÖ×Õ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÏÍÆÉÄÊØÉÑÑÎÑÔÈÄÛ×ÈÐÄÆÕÄÉÑÓÊÈ×ÔØÄÍÔÓÏÄÈÍÄý×ÕÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓ×ËÊÇÓÑÄÈÍÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄ
ÈÐÊÔÄÊÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÙÄÕÆËÐÄÊÕÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÌÍÉÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕÑÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÙÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÇÍÖÑÄý×ÕÊÄĭÑÉÍÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÓ×ÊÇ×Ó×ÈÏÄÝÉÍÈÑËÈ×ÍÔÄÉÆÓÑÕÄÚÍÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓÏÙÄÑÖÑÔÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÚ×ÚÄÔÍÈÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÍÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÊÄùðòÄÛÐÑÔÄÏÍÆÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÞ


������������������������ �%���>�"A �:6:5D5<:��<E9<F��!?#�?>�>� �6F5�>�CĮ�%
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�U�X[�
[X\]Uw�ĵQRTU]TSX\Ķ
�`UX �XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU


�!?��?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b��c!!"I�!
�!?��?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b�c�>>I A
�!?�>?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b��c�>AI"#
�!?�#?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b%>c�#�I  
�!?�%?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b #c#>�I##
�!?�"?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b�#"c##%I#�
�!?�A?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b##c#" I�#
�!?� ?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b>�c%!#I!�
�!?>�?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b��cA%#I>>
�!?>�?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> bAc �%I#�
�!?>%?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b��cA "IA�
�!?>!?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b>>c���IA>
�!?>�?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b>>c!#�I"�
�!?>"?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b�%c%>�I� 
�!?>A?>�>� ��������������������%���>>#> b� c��AI��



�XQƈw�
aX`[X\

�XQƈ��Z[ �`UX PYRSTU


>�!  "� �!?��?>�>� b�%I�!
>���>#Ɖ �!?�#?>�>� b���I��
>���#!Ɖ �!?�#?>�>� b A�I%>
>��� "Ɖ �!?�>?>�>� b�!>I"�
>��>� Ɖ �!?�A?>�>� b���I��
>��>��� �!?�"?>�>� bAc#��I��
>��>>>Ɖ �!?�"?>�>� b�"I%>
>��>>AƉ �!?��?>�>� bA%I>�
>��>%�Ɖ �!?>%?>�>� b>c ��I��
>��>AAƉ �!?�%?>�>� b�!�I��
>��> �Ɖ �!?�#?>�>� b�#�I>!
>��> %Ɖ �!?�"?>�>� b�"!I��
>��#��Ɖ �!?��?>�>� b�"%I!%
>��#�AƉ �!?�A?>�>� b>c%��I!�
>��#� � �!?�A?>�>� b!��I��
>��#�>Ɖ �!?��?>�>� b#A!I��
>��#� Ɖ �!?��?>�>� b#A�I��
>��#>>Ɖ �!?�%?>�>� b�c >!I��
>��#>#� �!?�#?>�>� b>%�I��
>��##>Ɖ �!?�#?>�>� b>c�A>I!A
>��###� �!?�#?>�>� b>��I��
>��##%� �!?�!?>�>� b�c>A!I��
>��##!� �!?�!?>�>� b#c%�AI�>
>��##�� �!?�%?>�>� bA%I##
>��##"� �!?��?>�>� b�c"#"I##
>��##A� �!?��?>�>� bA!I��
>��## � �!?�%?>�>� b>!>I%!
>��#%�� �!?�%?>�>� b%!�I��
>��#%�� �!?��?>�>� b>!�I��
>��#%>� �!?�!?>�>� b!c��!I�!
>��#%#� �!?�!?>�>� bA�>I#!
>��#%%� �!?��?>�>� b#�AIA#
>��#%�Ɖ �!?�!?>�>� b!c��#I�%
>��#%"� �!?��?>�>� b!c%>!I��
>��#%A� �!?�!?>�>� b�c%#%I>A
>��#% � �!?�#?>�>� b#��I��
>��#!�� �!?��?>�>� b%c "�I!A



�XQƈ��Z[ �`UX PYRSTU
>��#!�� �!?�!?>�>� b�c%%%I>"
>��#!>� �!?�#?>�>� b��>I"#
>��#!#� �!?�!?>�>� b!"�I��
>��#!%� �!?��?>�>� b�%�I>#
>��#!!� �!?�"?>�>� b>��I��
>��#!�� �!?�#?>�>� b�c# >I �
>��#!"� �!?��?>�>� b>�>I%>
>��#!A� �!?�%?>�>� b� AI��
>��#! � �!?��?>�>� bAAAI��
>��#��� �!?�>?>�>� b!�I��
>��#��� �!?��?>�>� bA�I%�
>��#�>� �!?��?>�>� b>c� �I%�
>��#�#� �!?��?>�>� b">I#�
>��#�%� �!?��?>�>� b>c��%I��
>��#�!� �!?��?>�>� b!��I��
>��#��� �!?��?>�>� b!�%I��
>��#�"� �!?��?>�>� b""�I��
>��#�A� �!?��?>�>� b>A�I��
>��#� � �!?�%?>�>� b"%I#�
>��#"�� �!?�!?>�>� b�c>�!I�>
>��#">Ɖ �!?�!?>�>� b��c�A!I%�
>��#"#� �!?��?>�>� b>��I��
>��#"%� �!?��?>�>� b!%I�%
>��#"!� �!?�!?>�>� b��>I>�
>��#"�� �!?��?>�>� b>>#I##
>��#""� �!?�>?>�>� b�!c!" I��
>��#"A� �!?�"?>�>� b�c%�%I"!
>��#" � �!?�#?>�>� b��#I#>
>��#A�� �!?�%?>�>� b%�AI#�
>��#A�� �!?�%?>�>� bA !I"%
>��#A>� �!?�!?>�>� b�c"�"I�!
>��#A#� �!?�#?>�>� b!��I�A
>��#A%� �!?��?>�>� b> >I!�
>��#A!� �!?�!?>�>� b���I��
>��#AAƉ �!?��?>�>� b "�I�!
>��#A � �!?�>?>�>� b#�AI�#
>��# �� �!?�>?>�>� b �I A



�XQƈ��Z[ �`UX PYRSTU
>��# �� �!?��?>�>� b%# I%A
>��# >� �!?��?>�>� b� >IA 
>��# #� �!?�%?>�>� b" c�#�I#>
>��# %� �!?��?>�>� b�c�%AI"!
>��# !� �!?��?>�>� b!�"IA!
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Check Reconciliation - Standard
Period: 05-21 As of: 6/14/2021


Vendor Periods ClearedCheckCheck Check Outstanding
Acct ID Posted Closed Status Amount DifferenceAmount Amount IDNbrSubaccount Date


Date:
Time:
User:


Tahoe Donner Association Page:
Report:
Company:


1 of 2
03710.rpt
TDA


Tuesday, June 15, 2021
07:39AM
TPEARSON


Curr
DocType


10267 T2881 290.00 0.00 0.00 290.00USD901 10/31/2019201370 10-19 OCK
10267 T2642 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 10/31/2019201384 10-19 OCK
10267 T3050 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 4/24/2020203248 04-20 OCK
10267 V4040 85.62 0.00 0.00 85.62USD901 8/14/2020204087 08-20 OCK
10267 T2389 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00USD901 10/2/2020204526 10-20 OCK
10267 T5058 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 11/6/2020204926 11-20 OCK
10267 T5065 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 11/13/2020204962 11-20 OCK
10267 T1154 190.00 0.00 0.00 190.00USD901 11/13/2020205008 11-20 OCK
10267 V0583 35.64 0.00 0.00 35.64USD901 12/18/2020205274 12-20 OCK
10267 E1133 48.10 0.00 0.00 48.10USD901 1/8/2021205450 01-21 OCK
10267 V5833 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00USD901 1/8/2021205485 01-21 OCK
10267 V6222 452.00 0.00 0.00 452.00USD901 2/12/2021205729 02-21 OCK
10267 E1129 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00USD901 3/5/2021205908 03-21 OCK
10267 T5027 200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00USD901 3/5/2021205919 03-21 OCK
10267 V6374 7,475.25 0.00 0.00 7,475.25USD901 3/19/2021206052 03-21 OCK
10267 T2740 341.00 0.00 0.00 341.00USD901 4/23/2021206301 04-21 OCK
10267 E1136 40.00 0.00 0.00 40.00USD901 4/30/2021206345 04-21 OCK
10267 V3261 20,611.17 0.00 0.00 20,611.17USD901 5/14/2021206522 05-21 OCK
10267 V0220 16,409.75 0.00 0.00 16,409.75USD901 5/14/2021206529 05-21 OCK
10267 V0176 360.00 0.00 0.00 360.00USD901 5/14/2021206531 05-21 OCK
10267 V6387 3,060.00 0.00 0.00 3,060.00USD901 5/21/2021206540 05-21 OCK
10267 T6021 2,900.00 0.00 0.00 2,900.00USD901 5/21/2021206544 05-21 OCK
10267 T0304 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00USD901 5/21/2021206555 05-21 OCK
10267 V4520 1,124.79 0.00 0.00 1,124.79USD901 5/21/2021206562 05-21 OCK
10267 V0228 302.00 0.00 0.00 302.00USD901 5/21/2021206564 05-21 OCK
10267 V5943 89.20 0.00 0.00 89.20USD901 5/21/2021206566 05-21 OCK
10267 V5738 33.00 0.00 0.00 33.00USD901 5/28/2021206570 05-21 OCK
10267 V5787 666.63 0.00 0.00 666.63USD901 5/28/2021206571 05-21 OCK
10267 V1326 32.99 0.00 0.00 32.99USD901 5/28/2021206572 05-21 OCK
10267 V1238 921.40 0.00 0.00 921.40USD901 5/28/2021206573 05-21 OCK
10267 AT & T 408.20 0.00 0.00 408.20USD901 5/28/2021206574 05-21 OCK
10267 E1024 572.47 0.00 0.00 572.47USD901 5/28/2021206575 05-21 OCK
10267 V6400 23,479.09 0.00 0.00 23,479.09USD901 5/28/2021206576 05-21 OCK
10267 V0610 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00USD901 5/28/2021206578 05-21 OCK
10267 V1148 531.54 0.00 0.00 531.54USD901 5/28/2021206580 05-21 OCK
10267 V2886 1,435.56 0.00 0.00 1,435.56USD901 5/28/2021206581 05-21 OCK
10267 V3515 45.00 0.00 0.00 45.00USD901 5/28/2021206582 05-21 OCK
10267 V5855 977.50 0.00 0.00 977.50USD901 5/28/2021206583 05-21 OCK
10267 V2529 118.77 0.00 0.00 118.77USD901 5/28/2021206584 05-21 OCK
10267 V6392 5,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,600.00USD901 5/28/2021206585 05-21 OCK
10267 V5255 3,360.00 0.00 0.00 3,360.00USD901 5/28/2021206586 05-21 OCK
10267 V5456 1,317.02 0.00 0.00 1,317.02USD901 5/28/2021206587 05-21 OCK
10267 T2165 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00USD901 5/28/2021206588 05-21 OCK
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10267 V6394 972.89 0.00 0.00 972.89USD901 5/28/2021206589 05-21 OCK
10267 V5480 2,246.11 0.00 0.00 2,246.11USD901 5/28/2021206590 05-21 OCK
10267 V5817 777.00 0.00 0.00 777.00USD901 5/28/2021206591 05-21 OCK
10267 E1050 119.52 0.00 0.00 119.52USD901 5/28/2021206592 05-21 OCK
10267 V0134 164.58 0.00 0.00 164.58USD901 5/28/2021206593 05-21 OCK
10267 T6034 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 5/28/2021206594 05-21 OCK
10267 V0116 3,320.45 0.00 0.00 3,320.45USD901 5/28/2021206595 05-21 OCK
10267 V5674 855.34 0.00 0.00 855.34USD901 5/28/2021206596 05-21 OCK
10267 V6004 232.00 0.00 0.00 232.00USD901 5/28/2021206597 05-21 OCK
10267 V0341 194.86 0.00 0.00 194.86USD901 5/28/2021206598 05-21 OCK
10267 T6033 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 5/28/2021206599 05-21 OCK
10267 V4630 3,530.00 0.00 0.00 3,530.00USD901 5/28/2021206600 05-21 OCK
10267 V6379 3,540.00 0.00 0.00 3,540.00USD901 5/28/2021206601 05-21 OCK
10267 V0236 253.20 0.00 0.00 253.20USD901 5/28/2021206602 05-21 OCK
10267 T6035 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 5/28/2021206603 05-21 OCK
10267 V6408 1,810.32 0.00 0.00 1,810.32USD901 5/28/2021206604 05-21 OCK
10267 T0848 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00USD901 5/28/2021206605 05-21 OCK
10267 T2860 2,800.00 0.00 0.00 2,800.00USD901 5/28/2021206606 05-21 OCK
10267 V2193 149.78 0.00 0.00 149.78USD901 5/28/2021206607 05-21 OCK
10267 V0117 2,573.00 0.00 0.00 2,573.00USD901 5/28/2021206608 05-21 OCK
10267 IC407 1,995.00 0.00 0.00 1,995.00USD901 5/28/2021206609 05-21 OCK
10267 V0120 760.53 0.00 0.00 760.53USD901 5/28/2021206610 05-21 OCK
10267 V4364 372.84 0.00 0.00 372.84USD901 5/28/2021206611 05-21 OCK
10267 V5659 1,105.95 0.00 0.00 1,105.95USD901 5/28/2021206612 05-21 OCK
10267 V6246 223.10 0.00 0.00 223.10USD901 5/28/2021206613 05-21 OCK
10267 V5391 949.97 0.00 0.00 949.97USD901 5/28/2021206614 05-21 OCK
10267 V1123 6,143.49 0.00 0.00 6,143.49USD901 5/28/2021206615 05-21 OCK
10267 V5936 152.25 0.00 0.00 152.25USD901 5/28/2021206616 05-21 OCK
10267 V0246 643.35 0.00 0.00 643.35USD901 5/28/2021206617 05-21 OCK
10267 V4049 178.29 0.00 0.00 178.29USD901 5/28/2021206618 05-21 OCK
10267 V6241 408.30 0.00 0.00 408.30USD901 5/28/2021206619 05-21 OCK
10267 V5829 10.41 0.00 0.00 10.41USD901 5/28/2021206620 05-21 OCK
10267 V1118 86.51 0.00 0.00 86.51USD901 5/28/2021206621 05-21 OCK
10267 V1125 1,280.55 0.00 0.00 1,280.55USD901 5/28/2021206622 05-21 OCK
10267 V6212 10,728.00 0.00 0.00 10,728.00USD901 5/28/2021206623 05-21 OCK


Report Total 152,954.28 0.000.00 152,954.28







Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL


Assessment Bank Account 641002160 G/L 901-10268 Date Cleared


May 31, 2021 2021


LTD


5


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 5/31/2021 Tri Counties


GL Inventory 


Balance


10268 * 8,845.20              


Posted 5/28 - Deposited 6/1/21 8,845.20


Total in Transit 8,845.20


Variance 0.00


Bank Balance 5/31/2021 0.00


R:\Reconciliations\10268-901 TCB Assessment\10268 Assmt Receivable 2021 May 21







�����������	
�����������


������������������������
����������
��!� ������������
�Ŏ�
����ł������ ����$����


&'()*+'�,*-.�&/01-*/23
�4567�89:;�6

6<75=�>%?"@


�$A��$ >>$A"%>


�B:CD6:5E
�;C<5�
6<79<F@


�$A%%$A>>$>%%"


�<G9<5�
6<79<F@ �=9�CB<:95H
6<7IJCD


K)'(L00�ML0L2+'�&1NNL(O
PQQRSTU��VWX PQQRSTU��SYZX[ �T\]T^�_`a`TQX



BH9<5HH��<6G�H9H �%���>��� b�I��


ŔĲqpıiqqkƪıgfƹqpqrŃƮvńńuvŃń
PQQRSTU��SYY`[V
�`UX �XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU
xyzx{z|x|{ _X^]TT]T^�_`a`TQX }x�xx


����=5E9:�H���;9H��5=9CE b"#c%>#I"#
����5�9:�H���;9H��5=9CE b"#c%>#I"#


xyz~{z|x|{ �T\]T^�_`a`TQX }x�xx


�


�XWRw]Uw
�`UX �XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU


�!?�#?>�>� ������������������ b#c%A�I#�
�!?�#?>�>� ������������������ b>c�>!I��
�!?�#?>�>� ������������������ b�c  �I��
�!?�%?>�>� ������������������ b>%�I>�
�!?�"?>�>� ������������������ bAc !"I>>
�!?�"?>�>� ������������������ b>c!� I#�
�!?��?>�>� ������������������ bAc%A%I#�
�!?��?>�>� ������������������ b#c#� I>�
�!?�#?>�>� ������������������ b>c%%�I��
�!?�%?>�>� ������������������ b�c%�#I>!


&-L-'N'2-��2�*2������������
������Ő�¡¡�Ŋ��ŌŌ�¢ �� �¡ ��£L�'���/¤�¥


¦++/12-�§1N¨'(©ō¥�����ō�


>��% >#�A��"AA%"A
>��
 

A#����" >�>��!#� �6¬9<FH��JJCB<:��:6:5D5<:H







­®¯®°±²³´²®³±µ²¶³µ²·¸²¹³º³´»®²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½¾


¿³À²¼ÁÂ³·®²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ÅÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÔÏÄÎÍÔÈÐÓÏÄÕÑÉÖ×ËÑÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÇÊÔÒÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÓÓÄ
ÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÛ×ÈÐÚÉÊÛÊÓÕÜÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÕÄÔÍÈÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÓÏÄÚÑÚÆËÈÑÚÞ


ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÈÍÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÓÓÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄËÊÕÐÄÉÑÕÑÉÖÑÄÊÚÖÊÔËÑÕÄ
ÔÍÈÄÉÑËÍÉÚÑÚÞ


¿¹À²à®¯áâµ²¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


ÃÄ äÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÊÉÑÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄ×ÔÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄÍÉÄ×ÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÝÊ×ÚÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄ
×ÌÄÈÐÑÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄ×ÕÄÔÍÈÄÊÖÊ×ÓÊÇÓÑÞÄßÔÄÊÕÈÑÉ×ÕÒÄæçèÄÄ×ÔÚ×ËÊÈÑÕÄÎ×ÕÕ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉæÕèÞ


ÃÄ éÐÑËÒÄÍêÄÑÊËÐÄËÐÑËÒÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÄÍÉÄÕÈÆÇÕÞ
ÃÄ ë×ÕÈÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÝÊËÑÄÝÉÍÖ×ÚÑÚÄÊÓÓÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÞÄßÚÚÄÈÐÑÕÑÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÞ


¿»À²¯®»¸´»áº®²¹³º³´»®±


ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÑÔÚ×ÔØÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÕÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÊÓÓÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÄÍÌÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÚÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÚÄ×ÔÄæíèÄÊÇÍÖÑÄÊÔÚÄ
ÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÇÈÍÈÊÓÞ


îïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄÅïßëëÄíìÄéóòÅðôìõìôÄéóõõìéîÄßòôÄîõðÄéóöòîðìÅÄíßò÷ÄÅïßëëÄòóîÄíìÄëðßíëìÄøóõÄßòäÄôðÅéõìùßòéðìÅÄðøÄòóîÄ
õìùóõîìôÄîóÄîïìÄíßò÷ÄúðîïðòÄûüÄéßëìòôßõÄôßäÅÄøõóñÄîïìÄôßîìÄîïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄúßÅÄñßðëìôÄóõÄñßôìÄßýßðëßíëìÞÄõìÅùóòÅìÄîðñìÄ
øóõÄõìùóõîðòþÄìõõóõÅÄóõÄðòÿöðõðìÅÄõìþßõôðòþÄìëìéîõóòðéÄøöòôÄîõßòÅøìõÅÄóõÄäóöõÄßöîóñßîðéÄéßÅïÄõìÅìõýìÄßõìÄÅìùßõßîìëäÄ
ôðÅéëóÅìôÞÄßëëÄðîìñÅÄôìùóÅðîìôÄßõìÄÅöíĀìéîÄîóÄõìéìðùîÄóøÄøðòßëÄùßäñìòîÞ


á·®ā²´¸Ă ³ā¸¼´·


·¸·³º


¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


æăè


æăè


ÅöíîóîßëÄÄÄÄ


æĄè


²²·­á±²·¸·³º²±­¸¼ºÂ²³ã¯®®²¶á·­²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


¿ÂÀ²áâ²µ¸¼²ÂáÂ²´¸·²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ýÑÉ×ÌÏÄÈÐÊÈÄÈÐÑÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÄÎÍÔÈÐąÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÛÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÚÄÝÉÍÝÑÉÓÏÞ
ÃÄ õÑÖ×ÑÛÄÊÓÓÄÊÚÚ×È×ÍÔÕÄÊÔÚÄÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÍÉÄÑÉÉÍÉÕÄÊÕÄÛÑÓÓÄÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÕÄÇÉÍÆØÐÈÄÌÍÉÛÊÉÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÞ
ÃÄ õÑËÍÉÚÄÊÔÏÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÉÍÎÄÝÉ×ÍÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÕÞ
ÃÄ ôÑÈÑÉÎ×ÔÑÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÕÄæ×ÔËÓÆÚ×ÔØÄßÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕèÄÕÐÍÛÔÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄĆôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕćÄÊÔÚÄĆóÈÐÑÉÄéÉÑÚ×ÈÕćÄÕÑËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊÉÑÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄ
ÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


ÃÄ éÍÎÝÊÉÑÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÑÊËÐÄ×ÈÑÎÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊØÊ×ÔÕÈÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÕÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


·Ĉĉ²ĊċČČċčĎďĐ²ďċđĎĒĉē²ĔĕĕČĖ²ĎĊ²ĖċėĘ²ĔĒĒċėďđ²Ďē²ęĔĎďđĔĎďĉĚ²ĕĘĎęĔĘĎČĖ²ĊċĘ²ĕĉĘēċďĔČě²ĊĔęĎČĖ²ċĘ²ĈċėēĉĈċČĚ²ĕėĘĕċēĉēĂ


á´²»³±®²¸â²®¯¯¸¯±²¸¯²Ĝ¼®±·á¸´±²³¹¸¼·²µ¸¼¯²®º®»·¯¸´á»²·¯³´±â®¯±


éÊÓÓÄÆÕÄÊÈÄĝĄĞüüĄğĠĠĄĞġĢĠÄÍÉÄÛÉ×ÈÑÄÈÍÄÆÕÄÊÈÄîÉ×ÄéÍÆÔÈ×ÑÕÄíÊÔÒÙÄéÆÕÈÍÎÑÉÄÅÑÉÖ×ËÑÄôÑÝÊÉÈÎÑÔÈÙÄùÞÄóÞÄíÍģÄğüğÄéÐ×ËÍÙÄéßÄğĤğĠġÄÊÕÄÕÍÍÔÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄ
ËÊÔÙÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄÏÍÆÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÄ×ÕÄÛÉÍÔØÄÍÉÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÄÊÇÍÆÈÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÞÄúÑÄÎÆÕÈÄÐÑÊÉÄ
ÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÄÔÍÄÓÊÈÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄĥüÄÚÊÏÕÄÊ�ÑÉÄÛÑÄÕÑÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐÑÄøðõÅîÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÔÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÝÉÍÇÓÑÎÄÊÝÝÑÊÉÑÚÞ


æĝèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÏÍÆÉÄÔÊÎÑÄÊÔÚÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄæ×ÌÄÊÔÏèÞ


æĠèÄôÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÏÍÆÄÊÉÑÄÆÔÕÆÉÑÄÊÇÍÆÈÙÄÊÔÚÄÑģÝÓÊ×ÔÄÊÕÄËÓÑÊÉÓÏÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄËÊÔÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÇÑÓ×ÑÖÑÄ×ÈÄ×ÕÄÊÔÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄ
ÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


æûèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÈÐÑÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÕÝÑËÈÑÚÄÑÉÉÍÉÞ


úÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈÑÄÏÍÆÉÄËÍÎÝÓÊ×ÔÈÄÊÔÚÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÍÉÉÑËÈÄÊÔÏÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÝÉÍÎÝÈÓÏÞÄðÌÄÛÑÄÈÊÒÑÄÎÍÉÑÄÈÐÊÔÄĝüÄÇÆÕ×ÔÑÕÕÄÚÊÏÕÄÈÍÄÚÍÄÈÐ×ÕÙÄÛÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÄÏÍÆÉÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÌÍÉÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄ×ÕÄ×ÔÄÑÉÉÍÉĦÄÕÍÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÛ×ÓÓÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÐÑÄÆÕÑÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÎÍÔÑÏÄÚÆÉ×ÔØÄÈÐÑÄÈ×ÎÑÄ×ÈÄÈÊÒÑÕÄÆÕÄÈÍÄËÍÎÝÓÑÈÑÄÍÆÉÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


áęĕċĘđĔďđ²´ċđĎĒĉ²³ħċėđ²µċėĘ²·ĘĎ²»ċėďđĎĉē²¹ĔďĨ²àĎēĔĩ²ÂĉħĎđ²»ĔĘĚ


äÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÕÄÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄÛ×ÈÐÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄÚÑÇ×ÈÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕ×ÔØÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÆÕÑÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄÛ×ÈÐÍÆÈÄÆÕ×ÔØÄÊÄùðòÄÍÉÄ
Û×ÈÐÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÞÄìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈ×ÔØÄ
ÊÄÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÄÚ×ÉÑËÈÓÏÄÛ×ÈÐÄÈÐÑÄÇ×ÓÓÑÉÙÄÝÍÕÕ×ÇÓÏÄÖ×ÊÄÈÑÓÑÝÐÍÔÑÙÄðÔÈÑÉÔÑÈÙÄÍÉÄÒ×ÍÕÒÄÓÍËÊÈ×ÍÔÕÞÄîÐÑÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒæÕèÄÌÍÉÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÕÆËÐÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄ
ÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄ×ÕÄÈÐÑÄßËËÑÓĪÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÞ


ìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑī


ÃÄ Å×ØÔ×ÔØÄÊÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈ
ÃÄ ùÉÍÖ×Ú×ÔØÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÙÄÑģÝ×ÉÊÈ×ÍÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÊÔÚÄËÊÉÚÄÖÑÉ×ĬËÊÈ×ÍÔÄËÍÚÑÄÍÖÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÝÐÍÔÑÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄ×ÔÈÑÉÔÑÈ
ÃÄ ÅÛ×Ý×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÊÄÝÍ×ÔÈĄÍÌĄÕÊÓÑÄæùóÅèÄÈÑÉÎ×ÔÊÓÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉ×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÄÍÉÄÕ×ØÔ×ÔØÄÌÍÉÄÏÍÆÉÄÝÆÉËÐÊÕÑ


îÐÑÄÝÉÍÖ×Õ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÏÍÆÉÄÊØÉÑÑÎÑÔÈÄÛ×ÈÐÄÆÕÄÉÑÓÊÈ×ÔØÄÍÔÓÏÄÈÍÄý×ÕÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓ×ËÊÇÓÑÄÈÍÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄ
ÈÐÊÔÄÊÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÙÄÕÆËÐÄÊÕÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÌÍÉÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕÑÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÙÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÇÍÖÑÄý×ÕÊÄĭÑÉÍÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÓ×ÊÇ×Ó×ÈÏÄÝÉÍÈÑËÈ×ÍÔÄÉÆÓÑÕÄÚÍÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓÏÙÄÑÖÑÔÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÚ×ÚÄÔÍÈÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÍÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÊÄùðòÄÛÐÑÔÄÏÍÆÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÞ
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Tahoe Donner Association ACTUAL
Daily Sales Credit Cards Bank Account X2208 G/L 901-10269
May 31, 2021 2021


LTD
5


TDA Solomon


GL Blance 5/31/2021 Tri Counties
GL Inventory 


Balance
10269 901 236,743.29       (b)


Outstanding Deposits 236,743.29 (a)
0.00 Variance (b minus a)


c - cleared
31-May 30-May 29-May 28-May 27-May o - outstanding


Member Services 101 AMEX o 145.00
8021148609 101 Visa / MC o 770.00 o 2,455.00
5048259485 102 AMEX o 770.00 o 530.00 o 530.00 o 770.00


102 Visa / MC o 1,925.00 o 3,817.07 o 8,066.00 o 10,342.31 o 5,071.13
179 AMEX
179 Visa / MC o 805.00 o 2,621.00 o 4,817.17
180 AMEX
180 Visa / MC


One Store AMEX
8021148591 Visa / MC


Bikeworks 133 AMEX o 211.75 o 54.00 o 14.06
133 Visa / MC o 1,098.57 o 3,215.04 o 427.59 o 214.92


Trout Creek 112 AMEX o 65.50 o 63.50 o 20.00 o 176.50 o 367.00
8021148633 112 Visa / MC o 322.07 o 301.06 o 1,034.23 o 809.49 o 588.25


131 AMEX o 10.00 o 40.00 o 485.00 o 20.00 o 30.00
131 Visa / MC o 260.30 o 383.25 o 283.87 o 86.00 o 838.00
135 AMEX o 49.00


Accounting BOH 900 AMEX
8021148625 900 Visa / MC


Equestrian 110 AMEX o (599.00)
8021148831 110 Visa / MC o 597.00


Tennis 120 AMEX o 16.29 o 1,345.78 o 413.00 o 35.00 o 21.65
8021148765 120 Visa / MC o 2,392.77 o 1,486.96 o 2,891.46 o 1,448.04 o 630.08


132 AMEX o 47.00 o 37.66
132 Visa / MC o 762.70 o 733.11 o 29.04


Marina 118 Amex o 84.00 o 204.00 o 100.00
8021148708 118 Visa / MC o 558.00 o 1,531.00 o 717.00 o 27.00


119 Amex
119 Visa / MC
121 AMEX o 296.50 o 439.00 o 191.00 o 24.00
121 Visa / MC o 2,409.50 o 4,704.25 o 3,050.50 o 422.00
122 AMEX o 95.00 o 168.00 o 100.00
122 Visa / MC o 1,742.00 o 1,285.00 o 399.00
123 AMEX o 165.00 o 187.00 o 101.00 o 20.00
123 Visa / MC o 1,279.00 o 2,736.00 o 1,773.00 o 241.00


Campground 134 AMEX
8021148849 134 Visa / MC


Golf 124 AMEX o 1,638.41 o 1,731.20 o 1,008.06 o 384.00 o 26.00
8021148690 124 Visa / MC o 4,663.13 o 4,498.41 o 6,881.62 o 7,958.32 o 717.00


125 AMEX o 513.00 o 669.50 o 1,419.78 o 1,087.00
125 Visa / MC o 2,643.23 o 5,619.97 o 3,638.41 o 5,632.68


Recreation 127 AMEX
8021148674 127 Visa / MC


186 AMEX
186 Visa / MC o (304.00)


ACAC F&B 116 AMEX o 146.00 o 113.00 o 158.00 o 165.00
116 Visa / MC o 1,061.60 o 1,640.00 o 1,259.50 o 387.25
117 AMEX
117 Visa / MC


The Lodge sales AMEX o 1,608.86 o 1,909.16 o 1,717.43 o 733.94 o 2,522.09
8021148781 sales Visa / MC o 7,689.17 o 10,491.64 o 10,251.10 o 7,081.11 o 24,333.89


The Lodge Rail - Table Safe AMEX
Visa / MC o 2,042.89


ASO - AMEX
Lama 144 Visa / MC
Golf for SnackCart 144 AMEX


Square - Aspenware cleared Visa / MC / AMEX c 14,048.62
Aspenware Not Cleared Visa / MC / AMEX o 4,047.17 o 2,918.56 o 5,063.95 o 2,731.56 o 1,357.97
Chow Now - Lodge Visa / MC / AMEX o 818.72 o 150.56 o 409.49 o 282.54 o 604.13
Chow Now - ACAC Visa / MC / AMEX
Chow Now - DH Visa / MC / AMEX


Outstanding Credit Card Reconciliations / 10269-901
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Golf 144 AMEX
USA Technologies 144 Visa / MC


RTP REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 25,059.32 40587.76 40291.60 31003.28 10655.03
ALOHA REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 9,298.03 12400.80 11968.53 7815.05 26855.98
Aloha POTH REPORT GRAND TOTAL:
Lodge Rail - Table Safe 2042.89
Marina Revel
SQUARE FOOD TRUCK
SQUARE - Aspenware 4,047.17 2,918.56 5063.95 2731.56 15406.59
ChowNow Lodge 818.72 150.56 409.49 282.54 604.13
ChowNow ACAC
ChowNow DHS
USA Technologies
Lama/ Paypal
Cleared: -                     -                 -                  -                    14,048.62        


39,223.24         56,057.68     57,733.57      43,875.32        39,473.11        
(0.00)                  (0.00)              (0.00)              (0.00)                 0.00                  


Total Outstanding: 236,362.92


Clears
Chargebacks
Lodge Transactions Failed 327.96
SE True up 202.97
Chownow (150.56)


Total After Recon Items: 236,743.29 (a)


Total Outstanding Deposits:


R:\Reconciliations\10269-901 TCB Daily Sales Credit Card\Daily Sales Credit Cards 2021
6/18/2021 | 2:13 PM
May 2021







�����������	
�����������


������������������������
�����������$������������
��!� ������������
�Ŏ�
����ł������ ����$����


&'()*+'�,*-.�&/01-*/23
�4567�89:;�6

6<75=�>%?"@


�$A��$ >>$A"%>


�B:CD6:5E
�;C<5�
6<79<F@


�$A%%$A>>$>%%"


�<G9<5�
6<79<F@ �=9�CB<:95H
6<7IJCD


K)'(L00�ML0L2+'�&1NNL(O
PQQRSTU��VWX PQQRSTU��SYZX[ �T\]T^�_`a`TQX



BH9<5HH��<6G�H9H �%���>>�A b�I��


ŔĲqpıiqqkƪıgfƹqpqrŃƮvńńuuńt
PQQRSTU��SYY`[V
�`UX �XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU
xyzx{z|x|{ _X^]TT]T^�_`a`TQX }x�xx


#!A��=5E9:�H���;9H��5=9CE b"��c�#!I">
!���5�9:�H���;9H��5=9CE b"��c�#!I">


xyz~{z|x|{ �T\]T^�_`a`TQX }x�xx


�


�aXQU[RT]Q�
[X\]Uw
�`UX �XwQ[]WU]RT PYRSTU


�!?�#?>�>� �ƸB6=5��<J��!�#��ƻ��� b c�!�I�#
ŠżơƄſ�ŝƄƃƃſŽ�śƀƀƄƅƛżƁƛ


�!?�#?>�>� �ƸB6=5��<J��!�#��ƻ��� b!c"!�IA%
ŠżơƄſ�ŝƄƃƃſŽ�śƀƀƄƅƛżƁƛ


�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b!c# �I��
ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť


�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>c %AI>!
ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť


�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>cA>%I"�


&-L-'N'2-��2�*2������������
������Ő�¡¡�Ŋ��ŌŌ�¢ �� �¡ ��£L�'���/¤��ō


¦++/12-�§1N¨'(©ō¥������«


% !#��>�� ��% %#A��
"��>#��!
>
! >�>��!#� �6¬9<FH��JJCB<:��:6:5D5<:H







­®¯®°±²³´²®³±µ²¶³µ²·¸²¹³º³´»®²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½¾


¿³À²¼ÁÂ³·®²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ÅÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÔÏÄÎÍÔÈÐÓÏÄÕÑÉÖ×ËÑÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÇÊÔÒÄËÐÊÉØÑÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÓÓÄ
ÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÛ×ÈÐÚÉÊÛÊÓÕÜÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÕÄÔÍÈÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÓÏÄÚÑÚÆËÈÑÚÞ


ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÈÍÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÓÓÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÙÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÊÔÚÄÊÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄËÊÕÐÄÉÑÕÑÉÖÑÄÊÚÖÊÔËÑÕÄ
ÔÍÈÄÉÑËÍÉÚÑÚÞ


¿¹À²à®¯áâµ²¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


ÃÄ äÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÊÉÑÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄ×ÔÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄÍÉÄ×ÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÝÊ×ÚÄÕÑåÆÑÔËÑÄ
×ÌÄÈÐÑÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄ×ÕÄÔÍÈÄÊÖÊ×ÓÊÇÓÑÞÄßÔÄÊÕÈÑÉ×ÕÒÄæçèÄÄ×ÔÚ×ËÊÈÑÕÄÎ×ÕÕ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÄÔÆÎÇÑÉæÕèÞ


ÃÄ éÐÑËÒÄÍêÄÑÊËÐÄËÐÑËÒÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÄÍÉÄÕÈÆÇÕÞ
ÃÄ ë×ÕÈÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÝÊËÑÄÝÉÍÖ×ÚÑÚÄÊÓÓÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÞÄßÚÚÄÈÐÑÕÑÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÞ


¿»À²¯®»¸´»áº®²¹³º³´»®±


ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÑÔÚ×ÔØÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÄÊÕÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÌÉÍÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ßÚÚÄÊÓÓÄÚÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÕÐÍÛÔÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÞ
ÃÄ ìÔÈÑÉÄÈÍÈÊÓÄÍÌÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄËÐÑËÒÕÄÚÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÚÄ×ÔÄæíèÄÊÇÍÖÑÄÊÔÚÄ
ÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈÄÌÉÍÎÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÇÈÍÈÊÓÞ


îïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄÅïßëëÄíìÄéóòÅðôìõìôÄéóõõìéîÄßòôÄîõðÄéóöòîðìÅÄíßò÷ÄÅïßëëÄòóîÄíìÄëðßíëìÄøóõÄßòäÄôðÅéõìùßòéðìÅÄðøÄòóîÄ
õìùóõîìôÄîóÄîïìÄíßò÷ÄúðîïðòÄûüÄéßëìòôßõÄôßäÅÄøõóñÄîïìÄôßîìÄîïðÅÄÅîßîìñìòîÄúßÅÄñßðëìôÄóõÄñßôìÄßýßðëßíëìÞÄõìÅùóòÅìÄîðñìÄ
øóõÄõìùóõîðòþÄìõõóõÅÄóõÄðòÿöðõðìÅÄõìþßõôðòþÄìëìéîõóòðéÄøöòôÄîõßòÅøìõÅÄóõÄäóöõÄßöîóñßîðéÄéßÅïÄõìÅìõýìÄßõìÄÅìùßõßîìëäÄ
ôðÅéëóÅìôÞÄßëëÄðîìñÅÄôìùóÅðîìôÄßõìÄÅöíĀìéîÄîóÄõìéìðùîÄóøÄøðòßëÄùßäñìòîÞ


á·®ā²´¸Ă ³ā¸¼´·


·¸·³º


¸¼·±·³´Âá´ã²»­®»½±


æăè


æăè


ÅöíîóîßëÄÄÄÄ


æĄè


²²·­á±²·¸·³º²±­¸¼ºÂ²³ã¯®®²¶á·­²µ¸¼¯²»­®»½¹¸¸½²¹³º³´»®


¿ÂÀ²áâ²µ¸¼²ÂáÂ²´¸·²¹³º³´»®


ÃÄ ýÑÉ×ÌÏÄÈÐÊÈÄÈÐÑÄÝÉÑÖ×ÍÆÕÄÎÍÔÈÐąÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÛÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÚÄÝÉÍÝÑÉÓÏÞ
ÃÄ õÑÖ×ÑÛÄÊÓÓÄÊÚÚ×È×ÍÔÕÄÊÔÚÄÕÆÇÈÉÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÍÉÄÑÉÉÍÉÕÄÊÕÄÛÑÓÓÄÊÕÄÇÊÓÊÔËÑÕÄÇÉÍÆØÐÈÄÌÍÉÛÊÉÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÄÉÑØ×ÕÈÑÉÞ
ÃÄ õÑËÍÉÚÄÊÔÏÄÍÆÈÕÈÊÔÚ×ÔØÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÌÉÍÎÄÝÉ×ÍÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÕÞ
ÃÄ ôÑÈÑÉÎ×ÔÑÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÕÄæ×ÔËÓÆÚ×ÔØÄßÆÈÍÎÊÈ×ËÄôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕèÄÕÐÍÛÔÄ×ÔÄÈÐÑÄĆôÑÝÍÕ×ÈÕćÄÊÔÚÄĆóÈÐÑÉÄéÉÑÚ×ÈÕćÄÕÑËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊÉÑÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄ
ÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


ÃÄ éÍÎÝÊÉÑÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÑÊËÐÄ×ÈÑÎÄÓ×ÕÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÈÐ×ÕÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÊØÊ×ÔÕÈÄÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÕÄÑÔÈÑÉÑÚÄ×ÔÄÏÍÆÉÄËÐÑËÒÇÍÍÒÞ


·Ĉĉ²ĊċČČċčĎďĐ²ďċđĎĒĉē²ĔĕĕČĖ²ĎĊ²ĖċėĘ²ĔĒĒċėďđ²Ďē²ęĔĎďđĔĎďĉĚ²ĕĘĎęĔĘĎČĖ²ĊċĘ²ĕĉĘēċďĔČě²ĊĔęĎČĖ²ċĘ²ĈċėēĉĈċČĚ²ĕėĘĕċēĉēĂ


á´²»³±®²¸â²®¯¯¸¯±²¸¯²Ĝ¼®±·á¸´±²³¹¸¼·²µ¸¼¯²®º®»·¯¸´á»²·¯³´±â®¯±


éÊÓÓÄÆÕÄÊÈÄĝĄĞüüĄğĠĠĄĞġĢĠÄÍÉÄÛÉ×ÈÑÄÈÍÄÆÕÄÊÈÄîÉ×ÄéÍÆÔÈ×ÑÕÄíÊÔÒÙÄéÆÕÈÍÎÑÉÄÅÑÉÖ×ËÑÄôÑÝÊÉÈÎÑÔÈÙÄùÞÄóÞÄíÍģÄğüğÄéÐ×ËÍÙÄéßÄğĤğĠġÄÊÕÄÕÍÍÔÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄ
ËÊÔÙÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄÏÍÆÉÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÄ×ÕÄÛÉÍÔØÄÍÉÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÄÊÇÍÆÈÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÍÔÄÈÐÑÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÉÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈÞÄúÑÄÎÆÕÈÄÐÑÊÉÄ
ÌÉÍÎÄÏÍÆÄÔÍÄÓÊÈÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄĥüÄÚÊÏÕÄÊ�ÑÉÄÛÑÄÕÑÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐÑÄøðõÅîÄÕÈÊÈÑÎÑÔÈÄÍÔÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÝÉÍÇÓÑÎÄÊÝÝÑÊÉÑÚÞ


æĝèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÏÍÆÉÄÔÊÎÑÄÊÔÚÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÄæ×ÌÄÊÔÏèÞ


æĠèÄôÑÕËÉ×ÇÑÄÈÐÑÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÌÑÉÄÏÍÆÄÊÉÑÄÆÔÕÆÉÑÄÊÇÍÆÈÙÄÊÔÚÄÑģÝÓÊ×ÔÄÊÕÄËÓÑÊÉÓÏÄÊÕÄÏÍÆÄËÊÔÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÇÑÓ×ÑÖÑÄ×ÈÄ×ÕÄÊÔÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÍÉÄÛÐÏÄÏÍÆÄÔÑÑÚÄ
ÎÍÉÑÄ×ÔÌÍÉÎÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


æûèÄîÑÓÓÄÆÕÄÈÐÑÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÕÆÕÝÑËÈÑÚÄÑÉÉÍÉÞ


úÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈÑÄÏÍÆÉÄËÍÎÝÓÊ×ÔÈÄÊÔÚÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÍÉÉÑËÈÄÊÔÏÄÑÉÉÍÉÄÝÉÍÎÝÈÓÏÞÄðÌÄÛÑÄÈÊÒÑÄÎÍÉÑÄÈÐÊÔÄĝüÄÇÆÕ×ÔÑÕÕÄÚÊÏÕÄÈÍÄÚÍÄÈÐ×ÕÙÄÛÑÄÛ×ÓÓÄËÉÑÚ×ÈÄÏÍÆÉÄÊËËÍÆÔÈÄÌÍÉÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÎÍÆÔÈÄÏÍÆÄÈÐ×ÔÒÄ×ÕÄ×ÔÄÑÉÉÍÉĦÄÕÍÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÛ×ÓÓÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÐÑÄÆÕÑÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÎÍÔÑÏÄÚÆÉ×ÔØÄÈÐÑÄÈ×ÎÑÄ×ÈÄÈÊÒÑÕÄÆÕÄÈÍÄËÍÎÝÓÑÈÑÄÍÆÉÄ×ÔÖÑÕÈ×ØÊÈ×ÍÔÞ


áęĕċĘđĔďđ²´ċđĎĒĉ²³ħċėđ²µċėĘ²·ĘĎ²»ċėďđĎĉē²¹ĔďĨ²àĎēĔĩ²ÂĉħĎđ²»ĔĘĚ


äÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÕÄÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄÛ×ÈÐÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄÚÑÇ×ÈÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕ×ÔØÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÆÕÑÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄÛ×ÈÐÍÆÈÄÆÕ×ÔØÄÊÄùðòÄÍÉÄ
Û×ÈÐÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÞÄìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈ×ÔØÄ
ÊÄÝÊÏÎÑÔÈÄÚ×ÉÑËÈÓÏÄÛ×ÈÐÄÈÐÑÄÇ×ÓÓÑÉÙÄÝÍÕÕ×ÇÓÏÄÖ×ÊÄÈÑÓÑÝÐÍÔÑÙÄðÔÈÑÉÔÑÈÙÄÍÉÄÒ×ÍÕÒÄÓÍËÊÈ×ÍÔÕÞÄîÐÑÄÔÍÔĄý×ÕÊÄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒæÕèÄÌÍÉÄÛÐ×ËÐÄÕÆËÐÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄ
ÑÔÊÇÓÑÚÄ×ÕÄÈÐÑÄßËËÑÓĪÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÞ


ìģÊÎÝÓÑÕÄÍÌÄÈÐÑÄÈÏÝÑÕÄÍÌÄÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÏÍÆÄÎÊÏÄÇÑÄÉÑåÆ×ÉÑÚÄÈÍÄÎÊÒÑÄÈÍÄ×Ô×È×ÊÈÑÄÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÄÍÔÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄ×ÔËÓÆÚÑī


ÃÄ Å×ØÔ×ÔØÄÊÄÉÑËÑ×ÝÈ
ÃÄ ùÉÍÖ×Ú×ÔØÄÊÄéÊÉÚÄÔÆÎÇÑÉÙÄÑģÝ×ÉÊÈ×ÍÔÄÚÊÈÑÄÊÔÚÄËÊÉÚÄÖÑÉ×ĬËÊÈ×ÍÔÄËÍÚÑÄÍÖÑÉÄÈÐÑÄÝÐÍÔÑÄÍÉÄÈÐÑÄ×ÔÈÑÉÔÑÈ
ÃÄ ÅÛ×Ý×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄéÊÉÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÊÄÝÍ×ÔÈĄÍÌĄÕÊÓÑÄæùóÅèÄÈÑÉÎ×ÔÊÓÄÊÔÚÄÑÔÈÑÉ×ÔØÄÏÍÆÉÄùðòÄÍÉÄÕ×ØÔ×ÔØÄÌÍÉÄÏÍÆÉÄÝÆÉËÐÊÕÑ


îÐÑÄÝÉÍÖ×Õ×ÍÔÕÄÍÌÄÏÍÆÉÄÊØÉÑÑÎÑÔÈÄÛ×ÈÐÄÆÕÄÉÑÓÊÈ×ÔØÄÍÔÓÏÄÈÍÄý×ÕÊÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÊÉÑÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓ×ËÊÇÓÑÄÈÍÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÍÔÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄ
ÈÐÊÔÄÊÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÙÄÕÆËÐÄÊÕÄÊÄùðòĄôÑÇ×ÈÄòÑÈÛÍÉÒÞÄîÐ×ÕÄÎÑÊÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÌÍÉÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÕÄÈÐÊÈÄÊÉÑÄÝÉÍËÑÕÕÑÚÄÈÐÉÍÆØÐÄÔÑÈÛÍÉÒÕÄÍÈÐÑÉÄÈÐÊÔÄý×ÕÊÄÍÉÄùÓÆÕÙÄ
ÈÐÑÄÊÇÍÖÑÄý×ÕÊÄĭÑÉÍÄÚÍÓÓÊÉÄÓ×ÊÇ×Ó×ÈÏÄÝÉÍÈÑËÈ×ÍÔÄÉÆÓÑÕÄÚÍÄÔÍÈÄÊÝÝÓÏÙÄÑÖÑÔÄ×ÌÄÏÍÆÄÚ×ÚÄÔÍÈÄÐÊÖÑÄÈÍÄÑÔÈÑÉÄÊÄùðòÄÛÐÑÔÄÏÍÆÄËÍÔÚÆËÈÑÚÄÈÐÑÄÈÉÊÔÕÊËÈ×ÍÔÞ
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b�c ""I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b�c �AI%%


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b�c> �I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�#?>�>� ����������Ű���������������� b�c� �I�!


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜŨŸŪƦūŨūŻŹŸ
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�!?�#?>�>� �������ķ������������#A""" b�A�I>�


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ
�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b!#�I>>
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�!?�#?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� bA�I>A
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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�!?�%?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b!c%%�I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�%?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b!#I�%


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�%?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>%I�>


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�%?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>�I�>
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�!?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b#c ��I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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�!?�!?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b�c"%>I#>


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�!?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b�c���I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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�!?�!?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b %I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�!?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b#�I>A


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?��?>�>� ����������Ű���������������� b!%I%"


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜŨŸŪƦūŨūŻŹŸ
�!?��?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b��I �


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� �ƸB6=5��<J��!�"��ƻ��� b c���I��
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�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b#c%��I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>cA%"I !


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>cA%�I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>c#!>I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ����������Ű���������������� b�c >!I��


şƤť�Śťŵŵ�ŝŞŬŨŸŪŹŧŨũŪŹŨ
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b�c!%�I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b�c#!�I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ����������Ű���������������� b�c#��I��


Šŝ�ŜŞŦŜŞśŠťţŨŸŪŹŧŨūũŻŻ
�!?�"?>�>� ����������Ű���������������� b# !I� 


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜŨŸŪƦūŨūŻŹŸ
�!?�"?>�>� �������ķ������������#A""" b�! I>"


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b��>I#�


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?�"?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>I��


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?��?>�>� �ƸB6=5��<J��!����ƻ��� b��c !AI#"
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?��?>�>� ����������Ű���������������� b��AI!�
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜŨŸŪƦūŨūŻŹŸ
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ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
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�!?��?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b%c >#IA>


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?��?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b%c!#!I�>


ŠśŚţŞ�ŝţŤŤŞŜ�śşşţŦťśŠť
�!?��?>�>� ������������Ŏ������������� b>c#��I��
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Tahoe Donner Association
Cash On Hand
Source: Bank Logs (R:\Accounting for Deposit Clerk)
5/31/2021


5/31/2021
Account Subaccount Description Ending Balance Managers Bank Total Variance


10103 901 Cash On Hand - Snowplay -                         0 -                
10104 901 Cash On Hand - ACAC Café 1,100.00               2x300 500                     1,100          -                
10105 901 Cash On Hand - Reg/XC -                      -                
10106 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg T.C. 800.00                   800 800             -                
10107 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg Bike Works 200.00                   200 200             -                
10108 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg EQ -                         -              -                
10109 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg Gc Pro 600.00                   2x300 600             -                
10110 901 Cash On Hand - POS Member Services 1,050.00               4x125 550                     1,050          -                
10111 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Ski Retail -                
10112 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Marina 1,200.00               4x300 1,200          -                
10113 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Ski Rental -                
10114 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Pools -                         -                
10115 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Ref/Tennis 800.00                   2x200 400 800             -                
10116 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Pizza -                         -              -                
10117 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Lodge 1,200.00               1x300 900                     1,200          -                
10118 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Ref/F&B -                
10119 901 Cash On Hand - Cash Reg/Ticket office -                
10125 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Accounting - Safe $6k + Petty Cash $1k 11,000.00             Safe- 10000 Petty cash- 1,000                  11,000        -                
10145 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Recreation / Snowplay -              -                
10130 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Marina 3,000.00               3000 3,000          -                
10135 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Campground -                
10150 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Pizza -                
10155 901 Cash On Hand - Golf Summer F&B 1,400.00               4x300/1x200 1,400          -                
10160 901 Cash On Hand - P/C F&B Winter -                
10165 901 Cash On Hand - P/C DSL Tickets -                
10170 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Golf Pro Shop 1,100.00               1x300 800 1,100          -                
10176 901 Cash On Hand - P/C Trout Creek - Manager Bank 1,500.00               1500 1,500          -                


24,950.00             24,950        -                
GL Total: $24,950.00
Variance: $0.00 -                


Bank Counts
POS Banks


R:\Reconciliations\Cash on hand\Cash On Hand 2021 052021







TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION
457 (B) - Employee Contribution  10917-901  /  20467-901 


457 (B) Ending Value on 5/31/21 24,500.00      


This is Trust Account - EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS - Deferred Comp
Asset/Liabilty offset -


EE Contributions, funds in the Trust Account Amount


2020 19,500.00      
2021 YTD 5,000.00        


24,500.00      


**1 inactive employee/participant @ 5/31/21
 


R:\Reconciliations\20467 and 10917-901 457 (B) Deferred Comp EE\20467-901 457 (B) Deferred Comp EE 2021.xls
6/15/2021 | 1:31 PM
May 2021







Portfolio Review
for Tahoe Donner Association
Data as of May 28, 2021


Kenneth Krichbaum


Securities America Advisors, Inc.
190 W Huffaker Ln / Ste 403
Reno, NV 89505


775-674-6000


This report was prepared using software
provided by AssetMark, Inc. AssetMark is not
affiliated with the financial advisory firm listed.







PORTFOLIO REVIEW FOR TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION DATA AS OF May 28, 2021
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This report was prepared using software provided by AssetMark, Inc. and describes your portfolio based on data available as of May 28, 2021.
This report is not complete unless it includes all sections listed in the Table of Contents. AssetMark is not affiliated with the financial advisory
firm listed. The data presented in this report is compiled using information from sources believed to be reliable; however we cannot guarantee
the accuracy. You should not consider this your statement of record, which is provided to you by your account custodian.
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Portfolio Historical Market Values


Report prepared on June 01, 2021 01


Frequency and Date Range Monthly from 04/30/2021 through 05/31/2021


Date Market Value


05/31/2021 $3,239,600.54


04/30/2021 $3,234,816.55


Historical market values shown here are subject to change and may differ from actual account values reported on custody account statements
due to market price corrections or other account adjustments.The market values shown include the assets from active funded and closed
accounts linked to this portfolio. They do not include funding accounts or Cash Advantage accounts, if any.







PORTFOLIO REVIEW FOR TAHOE DONNER ASSOCIATION DATA AS OF May 28, 2021


Account Holdings


Report prepared on June 01, 2021 02


Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501(c)
Account Number Account Status


#XXX0825 Funded
Investment Strategy


Parametric Custom U.S. Corporate Ladder


Holding Symbol Quantity Price Value % Of Total


3M Co 2.25% 03/15/23 A9YAX9 38000.000 $103.46 $39,315.56 2.36%


Abbott Laboratories 3.75% 11/30/26 A24BF6 32000.000 $113.23 $36,233.92 2.17%


ACE INA Holdings, Inc. 2.875% 11/03/22 A0EAU1 36000.000 $103.39 $37,221.12 2.23%


Air Prods and Chems, Inc. 1.50% 10/15/25 A58BB1 25000.000 $102.51 $25,628.50 1.54%


Alphabet, Inc. 0.45% 08/15/25 A9KAH0 33000.000 $99.24 $32,749.20 1.96%


Amazon.com, Inc. 2.80% 08/22/24 A41890 34000.000 $107.07 $36,404.14 2.18%


American Express Co 4.20% 11/06/25 A16CA5 40000.000 $113.60 $45,439.20 2.72%


Apple, Inc. 2.85% 05/11/24 A35694 34000.000 $106.82 $36,319.82 2.18%


Berkshire Hathaway Corp 3.00% 05/15/22 B64BT7 34000.000 $102.71 $34,921.74 2.09%


BHP Billiton Fin USA Ltd 3.25% 11/21/21 B51AL2 34000.000 $101.44 $34,489.26 2.07%


Caterpillar Fin Svcs Corp 1.70% 08/09/21 C2L6U0 38000.000 $100.28 $38,105.64 2.28%


Charles Schwab Corp 2.65% 01/25/23 S13AT2 35000.000 $103.71 $36,297.80 2.18%


Chevron Corp 2.895% 03/03/24 C64BT6 34000.000 $106.43 $36,184.84 2.17%


Cisco Systems, Inc. 1.85% 09/20/21 A29445 38000.000 $100.36 $38,138.32 2.29%


Citigroup, Inc. 3.875% 10/25/23 C67HD6 36000.000 $108.55 $39,077.28 2.34%


Equinor ASA 2.875% 04/06/25 E6MAD4 31000.000 $107.32 $33,268.89 1.99%


Exxon Mobil Corp 3.176% 03/15/24 E1GACZ 34000.000 $107.11 $36,418.08 2.18%


FDIC Insured Cash 7768.500 $1.00 $7,768.50 0.47%


Florida Power & Light Co 2.85% 04/01/25 F81FZ5 30000.000 $107.52 $32,255.70 1.93%


General Dynamics Corp 1.875% 08/15/23 G50AW8 40000.000 $103.26 $41,304.80 2.48%


Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. 3.85% 07/08/24 G1EC23 34000.000 $108.83 $37,001.18 2.22%
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Account Holdings (cont.)
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Holding Symbol Quantity Price Value % Of Total


Home Depot, Inc. 3.00% 04/01/26 H76BM3 34000.000 $109.10 $37,094.34 2.22%


Intel Corp 2.875% 05/11/24 A33782 35000.000 $106.95 $37,433.90 2.24%


John Deere Capital Corp 2.65% 01/06/22 D2ETL3 37000.000 $101.47 $37,542.79 2.25%


JPMorgan Chase & Co 4.125% 12/15/26 J5HJZ4 32000.000 $113.45 $36,304.96 2.18%


Mastercard, Inc. 2.00% 03/03/25 M6QAN4 43000.000 $104.87 $45,093.24 2.70%


Merck & Co, Inc. 0.75% 02/24/26 M3YAY1 37000.000 $99.31 $36,743.22 2.20%


Microsoft Corp 2.40% 08/08/26 A29515 43000.000 $106.70 $45,880.14 2.75%


Novartis Capital Corp 3.40% 05/06/24 N9HAG3 33000.000 $108.88 $35,929.74 2.15%


Oracle Corp 2.40% 09/15/23 O9XBL8 38000.000 $104.19 $39,591.44 2.37%


PepsiCo, Inc. 1.70% 10/06/21 P48DL9 38000.000 $100.39 $38,148.96 2.29%


Pfizer, Inc. 3.00% 06/15/23 P81DH3 37000.000 $105.75 $39,126.02 2.34%


Philip Morris Int'l, Inc. 2.50% 08/22/22 A21490 37000.000 $102.75 $38,016.39 2.28%


Procter & Gamble Co 3.10% 08/15/23 A38701 36000.000 $106.64 $38,388.96 2.30%


Shell Intl Finance BV 2.875% 05/10/26 S82BT8 34000.000 $108.59 $36,920.60 2.21%


Target Corp 3.50% 07/01/24 T2EBD7 33000.000 $108.97 $35,961.42 2.16%


TJX Cos, Inc. 2.25% 09/15/26 T40AQ2 35000.000 $105.74 $37,008.30 2.22%


Total Capital Intl SA 2.70% 01/25/23 A38702 38000.000 $104.02 $39,528.74 2.37%


Toyota Motor Credit Corp 2.60% 01/11/22 A30723 37000.000 $101.46 $37,541.31 2.25%


Truist Financial Corp 4.00% 05/01/25 S14BS1 40000.000 $111.47 $44,588.80 2.67%


UnitedHealth Group Inc. 3.35% 07/15/22 U4PCN0 36000.000 $103.52 $37,265.40 2.23%


UPS, Inc. 2.45% 10/01/22 U12AQ9 37000.000 $102.98 $38,104.08 2.28%


Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 2.55% 04/11/23 W42DH3 37000.000 $103.89 $38,437.82 2.30%


Walt Disney Co 2.35% 12/01/22 D8PCW4 37000.000 $103.10 $38,148.48 2.29%


Wells Fargo & Co 3.55% 09/29/25 A30943 41000.000 $110.38 $45,255.80 2.71%


Total Value of Account Holdings $1,668,598.34 100.00%
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Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501(c)
Account Number Account Status


#XXX0825 Funded
Investment Strategy


Parametric Custom U.S. Corporate Ladder


Transactions for the period 04/30/2021 through 05/31/2021


Date Type Description Holding Quantity Amount


05/28/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest FDIC Insured Cash 0.000 $0.21


05/25/2021 Fees Trade Away Fee Microsoft Corp 2.40% 08/08/26 0.000 ($20.00)


05/24/2021 Fees Trade Away Fee Simon Property Grp LP 2.35% 01/30/22 0.000 ($20.00)


05/21/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest BHP Billiton Fin USA Ltd 3.25% 11/21/21 0.000 $552.50


05/21/2021 Dividends/
Interest


Accrued Interest
Purchased Microsoft Corp 2.40% 08/08/26 0.000 ($306.73)


05/21/2021 Buys Purchase Microsoft Corp 2.40% 08/08/26 43000.000 ($45,897.77)


05/20/2021 Dividends/
Interest Accrued Interest Sold Simon Property Grp LP 2.35% 01/30/22 0.000 $275.34


05/20/2021 Sells Sale Simon Property Grp LP 2.35% 01/30/22 -37000.000 $37,330.41


05/19/2021 Fees Trade Away Fee Merck & Co, Inc. 0.75% 02/24/26 0.000 ($20.00)


05/17/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Berkshire Hathaway Corp 3.00% 05/15/22 0.000 $510.00


05/17/2021 Dividends/
Interest


Accrued Interest
Purchased Merck & Co, Inc. 0.75% 02/24/26 0.000 ($65.52)


05/17/2021 Buys Purchase Merck & Co, Inc. 0.75% 02/24/26 37000.000 ($36,750.25)


05/11/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Apple, Inc. 2.85% 05/11/24 0.000 $484.50


05/11/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Intel Corp 2.875% 05/11/24 0.000 $503.13
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Date Type Description Holding Quantity Amount


05/10/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Shell Intl Finance BV 2.875% 05/10/26 0.000 $488.75


05/06/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest American Express Co 4.20% 11/06/25 0.000 $840.00


05/06/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Coca Cola Co 2.25% 09/01/26 0.000 $138.13


05/06/2021 Sells Sale Coca Cola Co 2.25% 09/01/26 -34000.000 $36,371.50


05/06/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Novartis Capital Corp 3.40% 05/06/24 0.000 $561.00


05/03/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest ACE INA Holdings, Inc. 2.875% 11/03/22 0.000 $517.50


05/03/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Truist Financial Corp 4.00% 05/01/25 0.000 $800.00


04/30/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest FDIC Insured Cash 0.000 $0.15


Total of The Above Transactions ($3,707.15)


The information shown here may be subject to revision due to backdated transactions, price corrections and other “as of” activities. Certain
transactions displayed are shown rounded to two decimal places, and therefore may be slightly different from the actual transactions executed in
this account.
Additionally, certain transactions that are displayed on the web-based reports may be consolidated or suppressed in client statements and
transaction acknowledgements, and hence may not match exactly when compared.
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Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501(c)
Account Number Account Status


#XXX0826 Funded
Investment Strategy


Parametric TABS Custom Municipal Ladder


Holding Symbol Quantity Price Value % Of Total


Allegheny Cnty PA Util 5.00% 06/01/26 A60096 35000.000 $121.16 $42,407.05 2.70%


Atlantic Cnty NJ 3.00% 04/01/23 A40983 100000.000 $104.89 $104,891.00 6.68%


Brunswick Cnty NC 5.00% 04/01/24 A50053 15000.000 $113.38 $17,006.70 1.08%


Carrollton TX Sch Dist 5.00% 02/15/24 A45720 30000.000 $112.90 $33,870.30 2.16%


FDIC Insured Cash 20069.200 $1.00 $20,069.20 1.28%


Grand Rapids MI 5.00% 05/01/22 A30769 45000.000 $104.47 $47,012.40 2.99%


Harris Cnty TX 5.25% 08/15/24 A44759 15000.000 $115.81 $17,371.05 1.11%


Hillsboro OR Sch Dist 5.00% 06/15/25 A52853 15000.000 $118.16 $17,723.85 1.13%


Houston TX Sch Dist 5.00% 07/15/24 A55517 15000.000 $114.62 $17,193.60 1.09%


Houston TX Util 5.00% 11/15/22 A42159 15000.000 $107.12 $16,068.45 1.02%


Indiana St Fin Auth 5.00% 02/01/25 A60626 25000.000 $116.88 $29,221.00 1.86%


Kansas City MO Util 5.00% 01/01/23 A38460 55000.000 $107.61 $59,184.40 3.77%


Middletown PA Sch Dist 4.00% 06/01/21 A31216 95000.000 $100.00 $95,000.00 6.05%


New Braunfels TX 5.00% 02/01/25 A61842 20000.000 $116.69 $23,337.00 1.49%


New Mexico St Fin Auth 5.00% 06/15/22 A31067 90000.000 $105.09 $94,580.10 6.02%


New York NY 5.00% 08/01/22 A30733 90000.000 $105.70 $95,128.20 6.06%


New York St Urban Dev 5.00% 03/15/25 A56318 20000.000 $117.15 $23,430.40 1.49%


Norman OK 4.00% 06/01/24 A55966 95000.000 $110.90 $105,355.00 6.71%


North West Hendricks IN 4.00% 07/15/25 A58598 90000.000 $113.98 $102,578.40 6.53%


Odessa TX 4.00% 03/01/23 A37047 15000.000 $106.42 $15,962.40 1.02%


Ohio St 2.50% 11/01/21 A31044 100000.000 $100.90 $100,895.00 6.42%
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Holding Symbol Quantity Price Value % Of Total


Ohio St 5.00% 09/15/24 A47406 15000.000 $115.29 $17,293.35 1.10%


Oregon St 5.00% 05/01/23 A40426 40000.000 $109.32 $43,729.20 2.78%


Orlando FL Util 5.00% 10/01/23 A38127 25000.000 $111.18 $27,794.50 1.77%


Palm Beach Cnty FL 5.00% 08/01/23 A38465 90000.000 $110.26 $99,234.00 6.32%


South Carolina St 5.00% 10/01/21 A30772 90000.000 $101.63 $91,462.50 5.82%


Texas St 5.00% 10/01/22 A31369 30000.000 $106.53 $31,959.30 2.03%


University of New Mexico 5.00% 06/01/22 A31217 65000.000 $104.85 $68,151.20 4.34%


University of Texas 5.00% 08/15/22 A15900 15000.000 $105.91 $15,886.65 1.01%


Washington St 5.00% 07/01/24 A56107 85000.000 $114.36 $97,206.00 6.19%


Total Value of Account Holdings $1,571,002.20 100.00%
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Account Registration


Tahoe Donner Association, 501(c)
Account Number Account Status


#XXX0826 Funded
Investment Strategy


Parametric TABS Custom Municipal Ladder


Transactions for the period 04/30/2021 through 05/31/2021


Date Type Description Holding Quantity Amount


05/28/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest FDIC Insured Cash 0.000 $0.15


05/17/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Houston TX Util 5.00% 11/15/22 0.000 $375.00


05/03/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Grand Rapids MI 5.00% 05/01/22 0.000 $1,125.00


05/03/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Oregon St 5.00% 05/01/23 0.000 $1,000.00


05/03/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest Ohio St 2.50% 11/01/21 0.000 $1,250.00


04/30/2021 Dividends/
Interest Interest FDIC Insured Cash 0.000 $0.18


Total of The Above Transactions $3,750.33


The information shown here may be subject to revision due to backdated transactions, price corrections and other “as of” activities. Certain
transactions displayed are shown rounded to two decimal places, and therefore may be slightly different from the actual transactions executed in
this account.
Additionally, certain transactions that are displayed on the web-based reports may be consolidated or suppressed in client statements and
transaction acknowledgements, and hence may not match exactly when compared.





















































































































































































































































tpearson
Typewritten Text
Attachment A



this group acknowledging that you too are satisfied with the reconciliation. Thank you.

Tracy, please attach this note to the 5501 report that is circulated to the full Board at a future
meeting.

Please reach out if you have any questions. Thanks to all.

Regards,

Steve Mahoney
Mobile: 415 866 8525
smahoney@tahoedonner.com

mailto:smahoney@tahoedonner.com



